

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Friday, July 1, 2016

Boys A 3m, Final

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Patrick Kreisel (1999) -- Germany													
405B Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	70.50	283.80	1
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	72.00	355.80	1
305B Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.0	48.00	403.80	1
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	69.00	472.80	1
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			25.0	77.50	550.30	1
Total DD: 15.1		Average award: 7.42					Best award: 8.40						
2 Gwendal Bisch (1998) -- France													
405B Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	63.00	271.80	4
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	68.20	340.00	2
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	58.50	398.50	2
305B Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	66.00	464.50	2
5154B 2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	52.70	517.20	2
Total DD: 15.5		Average award: 6.66					Best award: 7.40						
3 Andreas Sargent Larsen (1999) -- Denmark													
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	69.75	271.80	4
5154B 2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	62.90	334.70	4
405B Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	63.00	397.70	3
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	61.50	459.20	3
307C Uzvratna 3½ salta	3	3.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	52.50	511.70	3
Total DD: 16.0		Average award: 6.48					Best award: 7.20						
4 Lou Massenbergh (2000) -- Germany													
405B Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	60.00	264.20	6
305B Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	318.20	8
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0			21.5	64.50	382.70	6
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	58.50	441.20	4
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	57.35	498.55	4
Total DD: 15.1		Average award: 6.54					Best award: 7.30						
5 Francesco Porco (1999) -- Italy													
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	58.50	263.20	7
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	51.15	314.35	10
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	57.00	371.35	7
305B Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	425.35	6
405B Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	60.00	485.35	5
Total DD: 15.1		Average award: 6.14					Best award: 6.70						

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Jordan Houlden (1998) -- Great Britain													
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	69.75	273.80	3
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	3	3.4	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.5	45.90	319.70	6
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	49.50	369.20	8
307C	Uzvratna 3½ salta	3	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.0	45.50	414.70	8
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	69.70	484.40	6
Total DD: 16.4		Average award: 5.78					Best award: 7.50						
7 Nikita Nikolaev (1999) -- Russia													
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.5	64.50	263.10	8
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	55.80	318.90	7
307C	Uzvratna 3½ salta	3	3.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		19.0	66.50	385.40	4
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	36.00	421.40	7
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	59.50	480.90	7
Total DD: 16.0		Average award: 5.90					Best award: 7.20						
8 Artem Bezhdenzhnykh (1998) -- Russia													
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	63.55	259.20	11
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5		18.5	55.50	314.70	9
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	42.00	356.70	9
307C	Uzvratna 3½ salta	3	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	52.50	409.20	9
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		17.5	59.50	468.70	8
Total DD: 16.0		Average award: 5.74					Best award: 6.80						
9 Anthony Harding (2000) -- Great Britain													
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.5	64.50	275.90	2
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	58.50	334.40	5
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.5		6.5	19.50	353.90	10
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	54.00	407.90	10
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	60.45	468.35	9
Total DD: 15.1		Average award: 5.68					Best award: 7.20						
10 Matthew T. Wade (2000) -- Spain													
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	54.00	233.20	12
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		21.0	63.00	296.20	12
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	37.20	333.40	12
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0		22.0	66.00	399.40	11
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		21.5	64.50	463.90	10
Total DD: 15.1		Average award: 6.30					Best award: 7.40						
11 Jonathan Suckow (1999) -- Switzerland													
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		21.0	63.00	262.20	9
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0		24.5	75.95	338.15	3
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	46.50	384.65	5
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	54.00	438.65	5
5335D	Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka	3	2.9	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5		7.5	21.75	460.40	11
Total DD: 15.0		Average award: 5.82					Best award: 8.20						

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Yury Naurozay (1998) -- Belarus													
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	63.55	260.80	10
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		12.5	37.50	298.30	11
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	48.00	346.30	11
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	3	3.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		15.5	52.70	399.00	12
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	54.40	453.40	12
Total DD: 15.9		Average award: 5.36					Best award: 6.80						

Referee:

Grete Kupler -- Austria

Judges:

1. Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
 2. Iuliia Likhachova -- Ukraine
 3. Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia
 4. Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania
 5. Nataša Kolić -- Croatia
- Reserve. Anna Wierniuk -- Poland

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Friday, July 1, 2016

Boys A 3m, Preliminary

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Anthony Harding (2000) -- Great Britain													
403B Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	47.25	47.25	1
103B Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	32.80	80.05	3
201B Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	40.50	120.55	3
301B Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			23.5	44.65	165.20	2
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	46.20	211.40	2
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	67.50	278.90	2
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	63.00	341.90	2
305B Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	57.00	398.90	1
405B Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	51.00	449.90	1
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	66.65	516.55	1
Total DD: 24.6			Average award: 7.07					Best award: 7.80					
2 Patrick Kreisel (1999) -- Germany													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	36.00	36.00	9
201B Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	38.70	74.70	13
301B Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	39.90	114.60	8
403B Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			23.0	48.30	162.90	5
5331D Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka	3	2.1	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	50.40	213.30	1
405B Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.0	69.00	282.30	1
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.5	61.50	343.80	1
305B Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	52.50	396.30	2
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	43.50	439.80	2
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	6.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	6.0			20.5	63.55	503.35	2
Total DD: 24.6			Average award: 6.92					Best award: 7.90					
3 Jonathan Suckow (1999) -- Switzerland													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	16
201B Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	37.80	71.40	17
301B Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			22.5	42.75	114.15	9
403B Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	155.10	9
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	5.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	44.10	199.20	8
405B Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	52.50	251.70	11
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	63.55	315.25	7
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.5	46.50	361.75	8
305B Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	55.50	417.25	6
5335D Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka	3	2.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5			23.5	68.15	485.40	3
Total DD: 24.5			Average award: 6.71					Best award: 7.90					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Nikita Nikolaev (1999) -- Russia													
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		21.0	44.10	44.10	3
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	36.00	80.10	2
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	37.05	117.15	5
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	40.50	157.65	7
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	40.95	198.60	9
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	55.50	254.10	8
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		17.0	52.70	306.80	11
307C	Uzvratna 3½ salta	3	3.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	64.75	371.55	5
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		17.5	52.50	424.05	4
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	61.20	485.25	4
		Total DD: 25.5		Average award: 6.47					Best award: 7.50				
5 Jordan Houlden (1998) -- Great Britain													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		22.0	35.20	35.20	12
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		22.0	39.60	74.80	11
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.5	38.95	113.75	10
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		22.0	46.20	159.95	6
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		21.0	44.10	204.05	6
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.5	64.50	268.55	3
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.5	60.45	329.00	4
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		12.5	37.50	366.50	7
307C	Uzvratna 3½ salta	3	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		12.0	42.00	408.50	7
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.0	68.00	476.50	5
		Total DD: 25.5		Average award: 6.41					Best award: 7.40				
6 Francesco Porco (1999) -- Italy													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		22.0	35.20	35.20	12
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		22.0	39.60	74.80	11
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		22.5	42.75	117.55	4
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		22.5	47.25	164.80	3
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0		19.0	39.90	204.70	4
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	54.00	258.70	7
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		18.5	57.35	316.05	6
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	61.50	377.55	4
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5		13.5	40.50	418.05	5
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		19.0	57.00	475.05	6
		Total DD: 24.6		Average award: 6.56					Best award: 7.50				
7 Andreas Sargent Larsen (1999) -- Denmark													
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.0	36.00	36.00	9
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		21.5	40.85	76.85	7
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		22.5	47.25	124.10	2
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.5	32.80	156.90	8
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		21.5	45.15	202.05	7
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	62.00	264.05	5
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	66.30	330.35	3
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	54.00	384.35	3
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		16.5	49.50	433.85	3
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.0		12.5	37.50	471.35	7
		Total DD: 25.0		Average award: 6.42					Best award: 7.40				

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Artem Bezdenezhnykh (1998) -- Russia													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		20.5	32.80	32.80	23
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	34.65	67.45	24
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		23.5	42.30	109.75	15
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		22.0	41.80	151.55	13
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	44.10	195.65	11
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.0	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.0		18.5	57.35	253.00	9
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		19.0	57.00	310.00	8
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	3.5		13.0	39.00	349.00	13
307C	Uzvratna 3½ salta	3	3.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	57.75	406.75	8
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		16.5	56.10	462.85	8
Total DD: 25.5			Average award: 6.21					Best award: 7.80					
9 Yury Naurozay (1998) -- Belarus													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	33.60	33.60	16
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	36.90	70.50	18
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		22.5	42.75	113.25	11
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	40.95	154.20	11
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	43.05	197.25	10
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		20.5	63.55	260.80	6
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.0	48.00	308.80	9
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.0	48.00	356.80	11
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	3	3.4	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0		9.0	30.60	387.40	13
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	68.00	455.40	9
Total DD: 25.4			Average award: 6.18					Best award: 7.40					
10 Gwendal Bisch (1998) -- France													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	36.00	36.00	9
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	40.50	76.50	8
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	39.90	116.40	6
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	47.25	163.65	4
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.5	45.15	208.80	3
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		19.0	57.00	265.80	4
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	55.80	321.60	5
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	49.50	371.10	6
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0		5.5	16.50	387.60	12
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	63.00	450.60	10
Total DD: 24.6			Average award: 6.29					Best award: 7.40					
11 Lou Massenberg (2000) -- Germany													
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		24.0	43.20	43.20	4
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0		20.5	38.95	82.15	1
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.5	45.15	127.30	1
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	44.10	171.40	1
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		20.5	32.80	204.20	5
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		14.5	43.50	247.70	12
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.0	48.00	295.70	13
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	61.50	357.20	10
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	40.50	397.70	9
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.0	49.60	447.30	11
Total DD: 24.6			Average award: 6.24					Best award: 7.80					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Matthew T. Wade (2000) -- Spain													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		22.0	35.20	35.20	12
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		22.5	40.50	75.70	10
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	34.20	109.90	14
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.5	45.15	155.05	10
5331D	Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka	3	2.1	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.5		11.5	24.15	179.20	25
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	60.00	239.20	16
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		21.0	63.00	302.20	12
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	57.35	359.55	9
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5		12.5	37.50	397.05	11
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		16.5	49.50	446.55	12
Total DD: 24.6		Average award: 6.13					Best award: 7.60						
13 Antonio Volpe (2000) -- Italy													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.0	33.60	33.60	16
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	33.30	66.90	25
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.0	39.90	106.80	18
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.5	40.95	147.75	18
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		19.0	38.00	185.75	17
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	55.50	241.25	14
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		12.0	32.40	273.65	22
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	57.35	331.00	17
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	51.80	382.80	14
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	54.60	437.40	13
Total DD: 23.8		Average award: 6.21					Best award: 7.10						
14 Max Burman (1999) -- Sweden													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.0	32.00	32.00	26
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	37.80	69.80	20
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.0	38.00	107.80	17
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	34.65	142.45	24
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	40.95	183.40	22
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	58.50	241.90	13
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	36.00	277.90	21
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	54.60	332.50	16
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		12.0	37.20	369.70	20
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		16.5	56.10	425.80	14
Total DD: 24.8		Average award: 5.88					Best award: 6.90						
15 Martin Christensen (1998) -- Denmark													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	32.80	32.80	23
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		22.0	46.20	79.00	4
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	24.30	103.30	27
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	35.15	138.45	26
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.5	45.15	183.60	19
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	54.25	237.85	18
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	69.70	307.55	10
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	45.00	352.55	12
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	45.00	397.55	10
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	3.0	4.0	2.5	2.5	3.5		9.0	27.00	424.55	15
Total DD: 25.0		Average award: 5.76					Best award: 7.20						

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
16 Simon Rieckhoff (1999) -- Switzerland													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	33.60	33.60	16
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	34.20	67.80	23
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.0	38.00	105.80	20
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	37.80	143.60	21
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	39.90	183.50	20
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		21.5	66.65	66.65	32
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		10.5	31.50	281.65	19
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	58.50	340.15	15
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		11.5	34.50	374.65	15
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	45.90	420.55	16
Total DD: 25.0		Average award: 5.78					Best award: 7.10						
17 Hrvoje Brezovac (1999) -- Croatia													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	29.60	29.60	29
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	42.00	71.60	16
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	37.80	109.40	16
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	34.20	143.60	21
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	32.00	175.60	28
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.0	60.00	235.60	20
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	58.90	294.50	14
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	3.0		8.0	24.00	318.50	21
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		16.0	48.00	366.50	23
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		18.0	54.00	420.50	17
Total DD: 24.5		Average award: 5.81					Best award: 7.10						
18 Juraj Melša (1998) -- Croatia													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		22.0	35.20	35.20	12
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		20.0	42.00	77.20	5
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		21.0	37.80	115.00	7
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		19.5	37.05	152.05	12
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	38.85	190.90	14
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	61.50	252.40	10
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		12.0	37.20	289.60	15
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		12.0	36.00	325.60	20
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		14.0	42.00	367.60	22
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	52.50	420.10	18
Total DD: 24.6		Average award: 5.86					Best award: 7.30						
19 Vladimir Harutyunyan (1998) -- Armenia													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	33.60	33.60	16
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	30.60	64.20	30
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	39.90	104.10	25
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	44.10	148.20	16
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		21.5	45.15	193.35	12
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		13.5	41.85	235.20	21
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	49.50	284.70	17
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.0	42.00	326.70	19
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	45.00	371.70	18
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	48.00	419.70	19
Total DD: 24.6		Average award: 5.92					Best award: 7.20						

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
20 Dimitrios Molvalis (1998) -- Greece													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.5	32.80	32.80	23
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	35.10	67.90	22
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.5	37.05	104.95	21
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.5	43.05	148.00	17
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	40.95	188.95	15
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	49.50	238.45	17
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		17.0	51.00	289.45	16
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	52.50	341.95	14
107C	3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		11.5	32.20	374.15	17
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	40.50	414.65	20
Total DD: 24.3		Average award: 5.86					Best award: 6.90						
21 Dylan Vork (2000) -- Netherlands													
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.5	45.15	45.15	2
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.0	32.00	77.15	6
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	34.20	111.35	12
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	37.05	148.40	14
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	38.85	187.25	16
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	48.60	235.85	19
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.5	48.05	283.90	18
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		15.0	45.00	328.90	18
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		14.0	39.20	368.10	21
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	40.50	408.60	21
Total DD: 24.1		Average award: 5.81					Best award: 7.20						
22 Erik Gundersen (1998) -- Sweden													
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		20.5	36.90	36.90	7
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		19.0	36.10	73.00	14
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		18.0	37.80	110.80	13
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.0	32.00	142.80	23
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	38.85	181.65	23
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5		17.0	51.00	232.65	23
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.5	46.20	278.85	20
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	5.0		12.5	37.50	316.35	24
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	54.00	370.35	19
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	37.20	407.55	22
Total DD: 24.4		Average award: 5.70					Best award: 6.70						
23 Timothe Deneville (2000) -- France													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	28.80	28.80	30
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.5	36.90	65.70	26
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	34.20	99.90	29
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		21.5	45.15	145.05	20
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		19.0	39.90	184.95	18
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	48.00	232.95	22
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	3.5	4.5	3.0	3.5	4.0		11.0	34.10	267.05	25
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	50.40	317.45	22
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0		11.0	30.80	348.25	24
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		19.5	52.65	400.90	23
Total DD: 23.9		Average award: 5.74					Best award: 7.20						

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
24 Alexander Hart (1999) -- Austria													
101C	Skok naprijed na glavu	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		19.0	26.60	26.60	32
201A	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	35.15	61.75	31
301A	Uzvratni skok	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	42.00	103.75	26
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	36.75	140.50	25
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5		18.5	38.85	179.35	24
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	41.85	221.20	26
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		15.0	40.50	261.70	29
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.5	43.50	305.20	27
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		12.0	36.00	341.20	26
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		19.0	57.00	398.20	24
Total DD: 24.3		Average award: 5.60					Best award: 7.00						
25 Juho Junttila (1998) -- Finland													
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		20.5	36.90	36.90	7
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	38.95	75.85	9
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	30.40	106.25	19
5331D	Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka	3	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.0	42.00	148.25	15
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	43.05	191.30	13
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	48.00	239.30	15
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		10.5	31.50	270.80	23
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		15.5	46.50	317.30	23
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		19.0	57.00	374.30	16
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5		7.5	23.25	397.55	25
Total DD: 24.6		Average award: 5.62					Best award: 6.90						
26 Carlos Camacho (2000) -- Spain													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		21.0	33.60	33.60	16
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		20.5	36.90	70.50	18
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	34.20	104.70	22
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.0	42.00	146.70	19
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		17.5	36.75	183.45	21
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.0	40.30	223.75	25
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	40.50	264.25	26
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0		11.0	33.00	297.25	28
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	51.00	348.25	24
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	45.00	393.25	26
Total DD: 24.6		Average award: 5.48					Best award: 6.80						
27 Abel Ligart (1998) -- Hungary													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.0	32.00	32.00	26
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	32.40	64.40	29
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	34.20	98.60	31
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	37.80	136.40	27
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	34.65	171.05	29
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		17.0	45.90	216.95	27
107C	3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	46.20	263.15	27
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		14.5	43.50	306.65	26
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.0	3.5		10.0	30.00	336.65	27
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		15.5	46.50	383.15	27
Total DD: 24.0		Average award: 5.47					Best award: 6.70						

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
28 Alexander Kostov (1998) -- Bulgaria													
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	43.05	43.05	5
103C	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	26.25	69.30	21
201C	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	34.85	104.15	24
301C	Uzvratni skok	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		17.0	30.60	134.75	29
5233D	Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	42.00	176.75	27
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		12.5	37.50	214.25	28
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	48.60	262.85	28
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.5		6.5	19.50	282.35	29
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		17.0	52.70	335.05	28
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		15.5	46.50	381.55	28
Total DD: 24.3		Average award: 5.41					Best award: 6.80						
29 Tornike Onikashvili (2000) -- Georgia													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	31.20	31.20	28
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	33.30	64.50	27
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	35.15	99.65	30
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	36.75	136.40	27
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	40.95	177.35	26
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.5	49.50	226.85	24
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		13.5	41.85	268.70	24
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	3.5	5.0		14.0	42.00	310.70	25
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5		7.5	22.50	333.20	29
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5		9.5	28.50	361.70	29
Total DD: 24.6		Average award: 5.14					Best award: 6.50						
30 Nikolaj Schaller (2000) -- Austria													
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.5	40.95	40.95	6
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	31.20	72.15	15
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0		18.0	32.40	104.55	23
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	0.5	1.0	0.0	1.0	1.0		2.5	4.75	109.30	31
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		16.5	34.65	143.95	31
107C	3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	49.00	192.95	30
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		14.5	39.15	232.10	31
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	46.20	278.30	30
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.0	39.20	317.50	30
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		12.5	37.50	355.00	30
Total DD: 23.6		Average award: 5.03					Best award: 6.60						
31 Kivanc Gur (2000) -- Turkey													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	28.80	30
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		17.0	35.70	64.50	27
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	37.80	102.30	28
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	30.40	132.70	30
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		18.0	36.00	168.70	30
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	39.15	207.85	29
107C	3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		14.0	39.20	247.05	30
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.0		7.0	21.00	268.05	31
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		12.0	33.60	301.65	31
5235D	Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka	3	2.8	4.5	3.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		15.0	42.00	343.65	31
Total DD: 23.5		Average award: 5.10					Best award: 6.80						

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
32 Barnabás Gacs (2000) -- Hungary													
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		16.0	33.60	33.60	16
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.0	23.40	57.00	32
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	25.60	82.60	32
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		12.5	23.75	106.35	32
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.0	33.60	139.95	32
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	44.55	184.50	31
107C	3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	36.40	220.90	32
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		11.5	32.20	253.10	32
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	4.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	43.40	296.50	32
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		10.5	31.50	328.00	32
Total DD: 23.6		Average award: 4.69					Best award: 5.50						

Referee:

Grete Kupler -- Austria

Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,3,6,7)

1. Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
 2. Ingrid Fontalis -- Spain
 3. Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania
 4. Frank Taubert -- Germany
 5. Nataša Kolić -- Croatia
- Reserve. Andrei Mamontov -- Belarus

Judging Panel B (Rounds 4,5,8,9,10)

1. Thomas Bimis -- Greece
 2. Sara Anna Massenz -- Italy
 3. Andrei Beketov -- Russia
 4. Hayley Sage -- Great Britain
 5. Iuliia Likhachova -- Ukraine
- Reserve. Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania

European Junior Diving Championship



Kantrida

Rijeka

Boys A/B Syncro

Saturday, July 2, 2016

Detailed Result

6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	
1 Lou Massenberg (2000) -- Germany																	
Patrick Kreisel (1999) -- Germany																	
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	39.5	47.40	47.40	1
103B	3	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5			9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	43.0	51.60	99.00	1
5152B	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	39.5	71.10	170.10	1
107B	3	3.1	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	39.5	73.47	243.57	1
405B	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	40.0	72.00	315.57	1
Average award: 8.06									Best award: 8.56								
2 Hrvoje Brezovac (1999) -- Croatia																	
Juraj Melša (1998) -- Croatia																	
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	36.5	43.80	43.80	10
401B	3	2.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	41.5	49.80	93.60	5
405B	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	40.5	72.90	166.50	2
5152B	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	8.0	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	36.5	65.70	232.20	2
205B	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	38.5	69.30	301.50	2
Average award: 7.67									Best award: 8.22								
3 Simon Rieckhoff (1999) -- Switzerland																	
Jonathan Suckow (1999) -- Switzerland																	
201B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	36.5	43.80	43.80	10
301B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	37.5	45.00	88.80	10
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	37.5	67.50	156.30	6
107B	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	39.5	73.47	229.77	3
405B	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	35.0	63.00	292.77	3
Average award: 7.42									Best award: 7.89								
4 Matthew Lee (1998) -- Great Britain																	
Anthony Harding (2000) -- Great Britain																	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	39.5	47.40	47.40	1
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	39.0	46.80	94.20	4
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	38.5	69.30	163.50	3
205B	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.0	59.40	222.90	4
107B	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	35.5	66.03	288.93	4
Average award: 7.39									Best award: 7.89								

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	
5 Nikita Nikolaev (1999) -- Russia																	
Artem Bezhdenzhnykh (1998) -- Russia																	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	8.0			8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	38.0	45.60	45.60	7
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5			8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	41.0	49.20	94.80	2
107B	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	34.0	63.24	158.04	5
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	34.0	61.20	219.24	5
5154B	3	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	34.0	69.36	288.60	5
Average award: 7.22									Best award: 8.17								
6 Martin Christensen (1998) -- Denmark																	
Andreas Sargent Larsen (1999) -- Denmark																	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	39.5	47.40	47.40	1
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	37.0	44.40	91.80	8
107B	3	3.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	34.0	63.24	155.04	7
5152B	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	31.5	56.70	211.74	6
5154B	3	3.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	35.0	71.40	283.14	6
Average award: 7.03									Best award: 7.83								
7 Erik Gundersen (1998) -- Sweden																	
Max Burman (1999) -- Sweden																	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	38.0	45.60	45.60	7
201B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	7.5	7.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.0	40.80	86.40	11
405B	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	34.0	61.20	147.60	10
107B	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.0	63.24	210.84	7
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	32.5	58.50	269.34	7
Average award: 6.86									Best award: 7.56								
8 Francesco Porco (1999) -- Italy																	
Andrea Cosoli (1999) -- Italy																	
401B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	39.5	47.40	47.40	1
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	39.5	47.40	94.80	2
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	36.5	65.70	160.50	4
107B	3	3.1	7.0	5.5	4.0	4.5			5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	26.5	49.29	209.79	8
205B	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	7.0			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	30.5	54.90	264.69	8
Average award: 6.92									Best award: 7.94								
9= Dimitrios Molvalis (1998) -- Greece																	
Nikolaos Molvalis (2000) -- Greece																	
403B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	39.0	46.80	46.80	5
103B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	39.0	46.80	93.60	5
5152B	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	32.5	58.50	152.10	8
205B	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	29.0	52.20	204.30	10
405B	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.5	58.50	262.80	9
Average award: 6.82									Best award: 7.78								

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
9= Adrian Abadia (2002) -- Spain																
Matthew T. Wade (2000) -- Spain																
103B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	38.0	45.60	45.60 7
403B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	40.0	48.00	93.60 5
405C	3	2.7	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	36.0	58.32	151.92 9
205C	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	33.5	56.28	208.20 9
305C	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	32.5	54.60	262.80 9
Average award: 7.17									Best award: 8.00							
11 Illia Trushyn (2001) -- Ukraine																
Nikita Kryvopyshyn (2001) -- Ukraine																
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	39.0	46.80	46.80 5
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	37.5	45.00	91.80 8
5152B	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	25.5	45.90	137.70 12
107B	3	3.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	31.0	57.66	195.36 11
205B	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	30.5	54.90	250.26 11
Average award: 6.49									Best award: 7.67							
12 Alexandr Molchan (2002) -- Belarus																
Pavel Sauryski (2002) -- Belarus																
5231D	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5			7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	36.0	43.20	43.20 12
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	36.0	43.20	86.40 11
105B	3	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	32.5	46.80	133.20 13
405C	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	34.0	55.08	188.28 12
205C	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.5			7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	31.0	52.08	240.36 12
Average award: 6.72									Best award: 7.17							
13 Vladimir Harutyunyan (1998) -- Armenia																
Azat Harutyunyan (1998) -- Armenia																
101B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	35.0	42.00	42.00 13
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	36.0	43.20	85.20 13
405B	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	31.0	55.80	141.00 11
5152B	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	25.0	45.00	186.00 13
5235D	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	32.0	53.76	239.76 13
Average award: 6.37									Best award: 7.22							
14 Alexander Hart (1999) -- Austria																
Nikolaj Schaller (2000) -- Austria																
201B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	35.0	42.00	42.00 13
103B	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.0	39.60	81.60 14
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	30.5	43.92	125.52 14
405C	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	32.5	52.65	178.17 14
5152B	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	28.0	50.40	228.57 14
Average award: 6.31									Best award: 6.94							

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------

Referee:

Grete Kupler -- Austria

Execution Judges:

1. Hana Novotna -- Czech Republic
 2. Marja Matturi- Slotte -- Finland
 3. Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania
 4. Inger Grodem Haraldsen -- Norway
- Reserve. Hedvig Ekblom -- Sweden

Synchro Judges:

1. Anna Wierniuk -- Poland
2. Nataša Kolić -- Croatia
3. Daniel Azorin -- France
4. Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia
5. Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Saturday, July 2, 2016

Boys B 3m, Final

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ruslan Ternovoi (2001) -- Russia													
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5			25.5	68.85	297.15	1
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			22.0	66.00	363.15	1
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	64.40	427.55	1
5335D Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka	3	2.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.0	58.00	485.55	1
Total DD: 11.4		Average award: 7.55					Best award: 8.40						
2 Nikita Kryvopyshyn (2001) -- Ukraine													
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	63.00	262.20	2
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.5	63.55	325.75	2
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	63.00	388.75	2
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.5	55.35	444.10	2
Total DD: 11.8		Average award: 6.93					Best award: 7.00						
3 Grigory Ivanov (2001) -- Russia													
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	52.50	252.60	4
107C 3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	56.00	308.60	4
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	65.80	374.40	3
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	67.20	441.60	3
Total DD: 11.4		Average award: 7.05					Best award: 7.90						
4 Adrian Abadia (2002) -- Spain													
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	58.05	247.60	6
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	66.00	313.60	3
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	54.60	368.20	4
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	50.40	418.60	4
Total DD: 11.3		Average award: 6.72					Best award: 7.30						
5 Karl Schoene (2001) -- Germany													
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	51.30	256.65	3
107C 3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	43.40	300.05	7
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	53.20	353.25	5
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	63.00	416.25	5
Total DD: 11.3		Average award: 6.18					Best award: 7.00						
6 Alfie Brown (2002) -- Great Britain													
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	60.75	243.90	7
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	61.60	305.50	6
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	4.0	5.5			17.0	47.60	353.10	6
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	58.50	411.60	6
Total DD: 11.3		Average award: 6.70					Best award: 7.50						

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Davide Baraldi (2001) -- Italy													
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		22.0	61.60	249.80	5
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	58.80	308.60	4
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5		12.0	32.40	341.00	8
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		22.0	66.00	407.00	7
Total DD: 11.3			Average award: 6.38					Best award: 7.30					
8 Athanasios Tsirikos (2002) -- Greece													
5233D	Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		21.0	50.40	243.80	8
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		22.5	54.00	297.80	8
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	54.60	352.40	7
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		17.0	45.90	398.30	8
Total DD: 10.3			Average award: 6.65					Best award: 7.50					
9 Jules Bouyer (2002) -- France													
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	45.60	241.25	9
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		19.0	53.20	294.45	9
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	43.20	337.65	9
5233D	Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		18.0	43.20	380.85	9
Total DD: 10.3			Average award: 5.92					Best award: 6.30					
10 Theofilos Afthinos (2001) -- Greece													
107C	3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		15.5	43.40	225.70	11
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		22.0	59.40	285.10	10
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		10.0	28.00	313.10	11
5235D	Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		20.5	57.40	370.50	10
Total DD: 11.1			Average award: 5.63					Best award: 7.30					
11 Aidan Heslop (2002) -- Great Britain													
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	52.65	233.10	10
107C	3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	51.80	284.90	11
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		14.0	39.20	324.10	10
5235D	Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	42.00	366.10	11
Total DD: 11.1			Average award: 5.58					Best award: 6.50					
12 Alexandr Molchan (2002) -- Belarus													
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	49.20	223.15	12
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		20.0	54.00	277.15	12
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0		8.0	22.40	299.55	12
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	55.50	355.05	12
Total DD: 10.9			Average award: 5.57					Best award: 6.80					

Referee:

Arne Telefsen -- Norway

Judges:

1. Anna Wierniuk -- Poland
2. Hedvig Ekblom -- Sweden
3. Nataša Kolić -- Croatia
4. Inger Grodem Haraldsen -- Norway
5. Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Saturday, July 2, 2016

Boys B 3m, Preliminary

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ruslan Ternovoi (2001) -- Russia													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	37.60	37.60	3
403B Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			25.5	53.55	91.15	1
201B Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5			25.0	45.00	136.15	1
301B Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	43.70	178.95	1
5331D Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka	3	2.1	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.5	49.35	228.30	1
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	64.80	293.10	1
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			15.5	46.50	339.60	1
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	47.60	387.20	1
5335D Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka	3	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	65.25	452.45	1
Total DD: 20.9			Average award: 7.34					Best award: 8.40					
2 Nikita Kryvopyshyn (2001) -- Ukraine													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	36.00	36.00	4
403B Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	44.10	80.10	2
201B Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	38.70	118.80	2
301B Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	34.20	153.00	3
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			22.0	46.20	199.20	4
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	63.00	262.20	2
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	60.45	322.65	2
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	55.50	378.15	2
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			23.0	62.10	440.25	2
Total DD: 21.3			Average award: 6.94					Best award: 7.70					
3 Grigory Ivanov (2001) -- Russia													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	7
201B Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	32.40	66.00	14
301B Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	42.75	108.75	6
403B Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.5	43.05	151.80	4
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	48.30	200.10	3
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	58.50	258.60	3
107C 3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	53.20	311.80	3
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	56.00	367.80	3
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	54.60	422.40	3
Total DD: 20.9			Average award: 6.78					Best award: 7.60					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Athanasios Tsirikos (2002) -- Greece													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5			21.0	33.60	33.60	7
201B Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	37.80	71.40	8
301B Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0			20.0	38.00	109.40	5
403B Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	42.00	151.40	5
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.0	42.00	193.40	6
5233D Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	48.00	241.40	6
105B 2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5			21.0	50.40	291.80	5
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.5	54.60	346.40	5
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	52.65	399.05	4
Total DD: 19.8			Average award: 6.71					Best award: 7.00					

5 Davide Baraldi (2001) -- Italy													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	32.80	10
201B Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	32.40	65.20	16
301B Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	37.05	102.25	14
403B Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	143.20	14
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			22.5	45.00	188.20	8
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	53.20	241.40	6
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	46.20	287.60	6
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	48.60	336.20	7
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	57.00	393.20	5
Total DD: 20.7			Average award: 6.34					Best award: 7.60					

6 Karl Schoene (2001) -- Germany													
403B Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	44.10	44.10	1
103B Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	77.70	3
201B Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	40.50	118.20	3
301B Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	39.90	158.10	2
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			22.5	47.25	205.35	2
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	52.65	258.00	4
107C 3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	44.80	302.80	4
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	50.40	353.20	4
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0			11.0	33.00	386.20	6
Total DD: 20.8			Average award: 6.32					Best award: 7.40					

7 Aidan Heslop (2002) -- Great Britain													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	32.00	32.00	12
403C Povratni salto i pol	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	35.15	67.15	11
303C Uzvratni salto i pol	3	2.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	41.00	108.15	7
201B Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	140.55	15
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	180.45	15
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.5	52.65	233.10	11
107C 3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.5	49.00	282.10	8
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			18.0	50.40	332.50	9
5235D Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	50.40	382.90	7
Total DD: 20.5			Average award: 6.22					Best award: 6.90					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Adrian Abadia (2002) -- Spain													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		21.5	34.40	34.40	6
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	37.80	72.20	6
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		17.0	32.30	104.50	12
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		19.5	40.95	145.45	10
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		21.0	44.10	189.55	7
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		21.0	50.40	239.95	8
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		15.0	40.50	280.45	9
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.5	57.40	337.85	6
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	43.40	381.25	8
Total DD: 20.2		Average award: 6.37					Best award: 7.10						
9 Jules Bouyer (2002) -- France													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	33.60	33.60	7
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.5	38.70	72.30	5
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5		18.5	35.15	107.45	8
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	40.95	148.40	7
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		22.5	47.25	195.65	5
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	48.00	243.65	5
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	33.60	277.25	11
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	47.25	324.50	10
5233D	Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom	3	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	54.00	378.50	9
Total DD: 19.8		Average award: 6.47					Best award: 7.50						
10 Alfie Brown (2002) -- Great Britain													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	28.00	28.00	21
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.0	44.10	72.10	7
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	35.10	107.20	9
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		20.5	38.95	146.15	9
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	37.00	183.15	11
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.0	56.70	239.85	9
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		14.5	40.60	280.45	9
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	54.60	335.05	8
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.0		12.5	37.50	372.55	10
Total DD: 20.7		Average award: 6.13					Best award: 7.10						
11 Alexandr Molchan (2002) -- Belarus													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		19.0	30.40	30.40	16
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		17.0	30.60	61.00	19
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	34.20	95.20	20
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	37.80	133.00	19
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		19.5	40.95	173.95	17
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		17.5	42.00	215.95	17
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		16.5	44.55	260.50	17
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	54.60	315.10	12
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		19.0	57.00	372.10	11
Total DD: 20.4		Average award: 6.09					Best award: 6.60						

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Theofilos Afthinos (2001) -- Greece													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	32.80	32.80	10
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	32.40	65.20	16
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.0	38.00	103.20	13
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	44.10	147.30	8
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	35.00	182.30	13
107C	3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		16.0	44.80	227.10	13
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.0	56.70	283.80	7
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	4.0	5.5	4.5	3.5	4.5		13.0	36.40	320.20	11
5235D	Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka	3	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	44.80	365.00	12
Total DD: 20.5		Average award: 6.04					Best award: 7.10						

13 Aurelian Dragomir (2001) -- Romania													
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	35.15	35.15	5
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	31.20	66.35	13
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	34.00	100.35	16
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		20.0	36.00	136.35	18
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	36.75	173.10	18
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		14.0	42.00	215.10	18
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	50.40	265.50	15
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		11.5	35.65	301.15	17
5235D	Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	50.40	351.55	13
Total DD: 21.1		Average award: 5.72					Best award: 6.60						

14 Tino Tapio (2002) -- Finland													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.0	32.00	32.00	12
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	40.95	72.95	4
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	32.40	105.35	11
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	38.95	144.30	12
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		20.0	42.00	186.30	9
5134D	Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	3	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	47.50	233.80	10
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	43.20	277.00	12
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.0	36.40	313.40	13
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5		12.5	35.00	348.40	14
Total DD: 20.3		Average award: 5.86					Best award: 6.80						

15 Vincent Wiegand (2001) -- Germany													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		19.0	30.40	30.40	16
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	40.95	71.35	9
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		20.0	42.00	113.35	4
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		20.0	36.00	149.35	6
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		17.5	33.25	182.60	12
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		13.0	35.10	217.70	15
107C	3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		18.0	50.40	268.10	13
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	40.50	308.60	14
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.0	39.00	347.60	15
Total DD: 21.0		Average award: 5.69					Best award: 6.80						

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
16 Danylo Škil (2001) -- Czech Republic													
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	30.60	30.60	15
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	35.15	65.75	15
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		20.0	32.00	97.75	18
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		19.5	40.95	138.70	16
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	43.05	181.75	14
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5		10.5	29.40	211.15	19
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	40.60	251.75	20
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	49.95	301.70	16
107C	3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		16.0	44.80	346.50	16
Total DD: 20.6		Average award: 5.77					Best award: 6.90						

17 Illia Trushyn (2001) -- Ukraine													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	29.60	29.60	19
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	30.60	60.20	20
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		22.0	41.80	102.00	15
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.5	43.05	145.05	11
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	40.95	186.00	10
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		14.0	42.00	228.00	12
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	2.5	3.5	3.5	2.0	3.5		9.5	29.45	257.45	18
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0		7.5	22.50	279.95	19
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	54.60	334.55	17
Total DD: 21.4		Average award: 5.49					Best award: 7.30						

18 Pavel Sauryski (2002) -- Belarus													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	30.40	30.40	16
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	33.30	63.70	18
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	34.20	97.90	17
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	39.90	137.80	17
5331D	Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	34.65	172.45	19
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	44.80	217.25	16
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		15.5	43.40	260.65	16
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	44.55	305.20	15
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	1.5	1.5		6.0	18.00	323.20	18
Total DD: 20.8		Average award: 5.37					Best award: 6.30						

19 Victor Perez (2001) -- Spain													
101B	Skok naprijed na glavu	3	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		20.5	30.75	30.75	14
403C	Povratni salto i pol	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	37.05	67.80	10
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		18.5	38.85	106.65	10
201A	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	37.05	143.70	13
301A	Uzvratni skok	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	33.00	176.70	16
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		17.0	47.60	224.30	14
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	42.00	266.30	14
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	1.5		7.5	20.25	286.55	18
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		11.5	34.50	321.05	19
Total DD: 20.7		Average award: 5.34					Best award: 6.70						

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
20 Pierrick Schafer (2002) -- Switzerland													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	29.60	29.60	19
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	36.90	66.50	12
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	30.40	96.90	19
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	28.35	125.25	20
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	37.80	163.05	20
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	47.25	210.30	20
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		15.5	43.40	253.70	19
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.5		5.0	14.00	267.70	20
5134D	Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	3	2.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		16.5	41.25	308.95	20
Total DD: 20.3		Average award: 5.23					Best award: 6.80						
21 Giulio Popersi (2001) -- Italy													
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	37.80	37.80	2
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	37.80	22 1
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	36.00	73.80	22
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.0	32.30	106.10	22
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	33.00	139.10	22
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		19.0	45.60	184.70	21
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5		8.5	23.80	208.50	22
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.5	40.60	249.10	22
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		18.0	48.60	297.70	21
Total DD: 20.1		Average award: 4.86					Best award: 6.70						
22 Georgs Peskisevs (2001) -- Latvia													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	27.20	27.20	22
401B	Povratni skok	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	25.20	52.40	21
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		18.0	32.40	84.80	21
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.5	23.75	108.55	21
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		20.0	40.00	148.55	21
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		14.5	34.80	183.35	22
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	37.80	221.15	21
203B	Salto i pol natrag	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.5	29.70	250.85	21
303B	Uzvratni salto i pol	3	2.3	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0		9.5	21.85	272.70	22
Total DD: 17.7		Average award: 5.22					Best award: 6.60						

Referee:

Arne Telefsen -- Norway

Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,3,6,7)

1. Anna Wierniuk -- Poland
2. Nataša Kolić -- Croatia
3. Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia
4. Frank Taubert -- Germany
5. Thomas Bimis -- Greece

Judging Panel B (Rounds 4,5,8,9)

1. Andrei Mamontov -- Belarus
 2. Inger Grodem Haraldsen -- Norway
 3. Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania
 4. Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
 5. Hedvig Ekblom -- Sweden
- Reserve. Hayley Sage -- Great Britain

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Thursday, June 30, 2016

Boys B Platform, Final

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ruslan Ternovoi (2001) -- Russia													
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	55.50	243.55	1
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0			27.0	86.40	329.95	1
207C 3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	64.35	394.30	1
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	62.40	456.70	1
Total DD: 12.7			Average award: 7.13					Best award: 9.10					
2 Owen Harrison (2001) -- Great Britain													
6243D Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.0	76.80	241.85	2
205B 2½ salta natrag	10	2.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			21.5	62.35	304.20	2
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	42.00	346.20	2
5235D Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka	10	2.8	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5			25.0	70.00	416.20	2
Total DD: 11.7			Average award: 7.13					Best award: 8.20					
3 Emil Ibragimov (2001) -- Russia													
405C Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	48.60	227.10	3
205C 2½ salta natrag	5	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5			7.0	21.00	248.10	10
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	56.55	304.65	9
5235D Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka	10	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			24.0	67.20	371.85	3
Total DD: 11.4			Average award: 5.65					Best award: 7.90					
4 Karl Schoene (2001) -- Germany													
205C 2½ salta natrag	5	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	66.00	216.35	5
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	66.00	282.35	3
5154B 2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	10	3.3	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	46.20	328.55	3
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	36.80	365.35	4
Total DD: 12.5			Average award: 5.78					Best award: 7.30					
5 Yevhen Naumenko (2001) -- Ukraine													
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5			14.0	42.00	190.60	10
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	57.60	248.20	8
207C 3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	74.25	322.45	4
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	41.60	364.05	5
Total DD: 12.7			Average award: 5.65					Best award: 7.60					
6 Victor Perez (2001) -- Spain													
105B 2½ salta naprijed	10	2.3	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	50.60	210.70	6
405C Povratna 2½ salta	10	2.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	37.50	248.20	8
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	57.40	305.60	8
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	10	2.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5			15.5	44.95	350.55	6
Total DD: 10.5			Average award: 6.10					Best award: 7.30					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Aidan Heslop (2002) -- Great Britain													
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	58.80	206.85	7
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	58.50	265.35	4
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	43.20	308.55	6
5154B 2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	10	3.3	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			11.5	37.95	346.50	7
Total DD: 12.3		Average award: 5.45					Best award: 7.10						
8 Vincent Wiegand (2001) -- Germany													
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	67.20	219.95	4
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	45.00	264.95	5
405C Povratna 2½ salta	5	3.1	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0			9.0	27.90	292.85	10
205B 2½ salta natrag	7.5	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	51.00	343.85	8
Total DD: 12.3		Average award: 5.20					Best award: 6.90						
9 Bruno Puczko-Szymanski (2001) -- Poland													
614B Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed	10	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	49.20	206.60	8
405C Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	48.60	255.20	6
205C 2½ salta natrag	7.5	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	58.80	314.00	5
107C 3½ salta naprijed	10	2.7	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.0	24.30	338.30	9
Total DD: 10.6		Average award: 5.75					Best award: 7.10						
10 Aurelian Dragomir (2001) -- Romania													
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0			15.5	46.50	187.95	11
405C Povratna 2½ salta	5	3.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	41.85	229.80	11
205C 2½ salta natrag	5	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	55.50	285.30	11
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			15.0	48.00	333.30	10
Total DD: 12.3		Average award: 5.17					Best award: 6.10						
11 Hector Perez (2001) -- Spain													
105B 2½ salta naprijed	10	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	41.40	196.10	9
405C Povratna 2½ salta	10	2.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	52.50	248.60	7
5235D Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	58.80	307.40	7
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.0			5.5	15.40	322.80	11
Total DD: 10.4		Average award: 5.40					Best award: 6.90						
12 Pavel Sauryski (2002) -- Belarus													
105B 2½ salta naprijed	5	2.6	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	29.90	180.55	12
205C 2½ salta natrag	5	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	31.50	212.05	12
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	39.15	251.20	12
405C Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	54.00	305.20	12
Total DD: 11.2		Average award: 4.55					Best award: 6.70						

Referee:

Ildiko Kelemen -- Hungary

Armstand Judge

Inger Grodem Haraldsen -- Norway

Judges:

1. Hedvig Ekblom -- Sweden

2. Daniel Azorin -- France

3. Nataša Kolić -- Croatia

4. Thomas Bimis -- Greece

5. Paul Pachernegg -- Austria

Reserve. Zsolt Jafcsak -- Hungary

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Thursday, June 30, 2016

Boys B Platform, Preliminary

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ruslan Ternovoi (2001) -- Russia													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0			26.0	41.60	41.60	2
403B Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			23.5	47.00	88.60	1
301B Uzvratni skok	10	1.9	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0			25.5	48.45	137.05	1
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	10	2.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5			25.5	51.00	188.05	1
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	72.00	260.05	1
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	60.80	320.85	1
207C 3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	4.5	6.0			18.5	61.05	381.90	1
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	67.20	449.10	1
Total DD: 20.2			Average award: 7.56					Best award: 8.70					
2 Owen Harrison (2001) -- Great Britain													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	7.5	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			22.5	36.00	36.00	7
201B Skok natrag na glavu	7.5	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	42.30	78.30	7
301B Uzvratni skok	7.5	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	43.70	122.00	4
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	7.5	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			20.5	43.05	165.05	3
6243D Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0			25.0	80.00	245.05	2
205B 2½ salta natrag	10	2.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5			23.5	68.15	313.20	2
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	56.00	369.20	2
5235D Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka	10	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	57.40	426.60	2
Total DD: 19.1			Average award: 7.44					Best award: 8.30					
3 Emil Ibragimov (2001) -- Russia													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	39.20	39.20	3
403B Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.5	47.00	86.20	2
301C Uzvratni skok	10	1.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.5	42.30	128.50	2
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.0			25.0	50.00	178.50	2
405C Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	54.00	232.50	3
205C 2½ salta natrag	5	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	36.00	268.50	4
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	59.45	327.95	3
5235D Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka	10	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	63.00	390.95	3
Total DD: 18.8			Average award: 7.10					Best award: 8.20					
4 Victor Perez (2001) -- Spain													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			23.0	36.80	36.80	6
403B Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			23.0	46.00	82.80	3
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	10	2.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	45.00	127.80	3
612B Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	32.30	160.10	4
105B 2½ salta naprijed	10	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	47.15	207.25	5
405C Povratna 2½ salta	10	2.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			20.5	51.25	258.50	6
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	58.80	317.30	4
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	10	2.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	56.55	373.85	4
Total DD: 18.0			Average award: 6.96					Best award: 7.60					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Vincent Wiegand (2001) -- Germany													
403B	Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.0	42.00	42.00	1
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	33.60	75.60	9
612B	Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	35.15	110.75	8
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	10	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		20.0	42.00	152.75	7
5253B	2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	57.60	210.35	4
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		19.0	57.00	267.35	5
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	5	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.0	49.60	316.95	5
205B	2½ salta natrag	7.5	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	40.50	357.45	5
		Total DD: 19.9		Average award: 6.14				Best award: 7.10					
6 Aidan Heslop (2002) -- Great Britain													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	7.5	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	33.60	33.60	11
403B	Povratni salto i pol	7.5	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		20.0	42.00	75.60	9
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.0		17.5	31.50	107.10	13
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	7.5	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		19.5	40.95	148.05	11
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	49.00	197.05	9
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		14.5	43.50	240.55	8
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	52.80	293.35	7
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	10	3.3	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	59.40	352.75	6
		Total DD: 19.9		Average award: 5.97				Best award: 7.00					
7 Karl Schoene (2001) -- Germany													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	33.60	33.60	11
301B	Uzvratni skok	7.5	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.0	38.00	71.60	13
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	7.5	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	42.00	113.60	6
403B	Povratni salto i pol	7.5	2.1	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	36.75	150.35	9
205C	2½ salta natrag	5	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	52.50	202.85	6
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		14.0	42.00	244.85	7
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	10	3.3	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	49.50	294.35	6
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		17.5	56.00	350.35	7
		Total DD: 20.1		Average award: 5.94				Best award: 7.00					
8 Yevhen Naumenko (2001) -- Ukraine													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.5	8.0		24.5	39.20	39.20	3
403B	Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	40.00	79.20	6
301B	Uzvratni skok	10	1.9	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	30.40	109.60	9
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		19.5	39.00	148.60	10
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.5		17.0	51.00	199.60	8
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		22.0	70.40	270.00	3
207C	3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0		6.0	19.80	289.80	8
5253B	2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	52.80	342.60	8
		Total DD: 20.2		Average award: 5.90				Best award: 8.00					
9 Hector Perez (2001) -- Spain													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		22.5	36.00	36.00	7
403B	Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5		19.0	38.00	74.00	12
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	10	2.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	37.00	111.00	7
612B	Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	7.5	8.0	6.5	8.5	7.5		23.0	43.70	154.70	6
105B	2½ salta naprijed	10	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0		17.5	40.25	194.95	10
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	10	2.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		12.5	31.25	226.20	11
5235D	Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka	10	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.0	47.60	273.80	10
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	57.40	331.20	9
		Total DD: 17.9		Average award: 6.23				Best award: 7.60					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Pavel Saurytski (2002) -- Belarus													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	7.5	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.5	34.40	34.40	10
403B	Povratni salto i pol	7.5	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		22.5	47.25	81.65	4
612B	Iz stoja salto naprijed	7.5	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	27.00	108.65	11
5331D	Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka	7.5	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	42.00	150.65	8
105B	2½ salta naprijed	5	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	35.10	185.75	12
205C	2½ salta natrag	5	3.0	3.0	4.0	2.5	4.0	3.0		10.0	30.00	215.75	14
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	47.85	263.60	12
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		20.0	54.00	317.60	10
Total DD: 18.8		Average award: 5.80				Best award: 7.60							
11 Aurelian Dragomir (2001) -- Romania													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		19.0	30.40	30.40	15
612B	Iz stoja salto naprijed	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	34.20	64.60	17
403B	Povratni salto i pol	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	38.85	103.45	14
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	7.5	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	38.00	141.45	14
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		12.5	37.50	178.95	14
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	5	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	55.80	234.75	10
205C	2½ salta natrag	5	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		18.0	54.00	288.75	9
5253B	2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5		7.5	24.00	312.75	11
Total DD: 19.8		Average award: 5.45				Best award: 6.40							
12 Bruno Puczko-Szymanski (2001) -- Poland													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		22.0	35.20	35.20	9
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	10	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0		23.5	42.30	77.50	8
301B	Uzvratni skok	10	1.9	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		21.0	39.90	117.40	5
403B	Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	40.00	157.40	5
614B	Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed	10	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	44.40	201.80	7
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	35.10	236.90	9
205C	2½ salta natrag	7.5	2.8	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5		8.0	22.40	259.30	14
107C	3½ salta naprijed	10	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	49.95	309.25	12
Total DD: 17.9		Average award: 6.01				Best award: 7.70							
13 Loris Sambiante (2001) -- Italy													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	7.5	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.5	31.20	31.20	14
403B	Povratni salto i pol	7.5	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	39.90	71.10	14
301B	Uzvratni skok	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	28.50	99.60	15
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	7.5	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	42.00	141.60	13
5233D	Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom	5	2.5	5.0	5.5	3.5	3.5	4.5		13.0	32.50	174.10	15
205C	2½ salta natrag	7.5	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	50.40	224.50	12
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0		13.5	36.45	260.95	13
105B	2½ salta naprijed	5	2.6	6.0	6.5	5.0	7.0	5.5		18.0	46.80	307.75	13
Total DD: 18.2		Average award: 5.74				Best award: 7.00							
14 Athanasios Tsirikos (2002) -- Greece													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5		24.5	39.20	39.20	3
403B	Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	42.00	81.20	5
612B	Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	4.5	6.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		14.0	26.60	107.80	12
301B	Uzvratni skok	10	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		17.0	32.30	140.10	15
5233D	Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		18.0	43.20	183.30	13
203B	Salto i pol natrag	5	2.3	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.0	32.20	215.50	15
105B	2½ salta naprijed	5	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		19.5	50.70	266.20	11
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.5	33.75	299.95	14
Total DD: 17.4		Average award: 5.89				Best award: 8.10							

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
15 Alexandr Molchan (2002) -- Belarus													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	32.80	32.80	13
403B Povratni salto i pol	7.5	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	42.00	74.80	11
301B Uzvratni skok	7.5	1.9	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	34.20	109.00	10
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	7.5	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	145.00	12
105B 2½ salta naprijed	5	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	41.60	186.60	11
405C Povratna 2½ salta	5	3.1	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.5	35.65	222.25	13
205C 2½ salta natrag	5	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0			6.5	19.50	241.75	15
5251B 2½ salta natrag s ½ vijka	7.5	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	44.55	286.30	15
Total DD: 19.0			Average award: 5.30					Best award: 6.80					
16 Giulio Popersi (2001) -- Italy													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	15
403B Povratni salto i pol	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	37.80	68.20	15
301B Uzvratni skok	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	29.45	97.65	16
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	7.5	2.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	127.65	16
105B 2½ salta naprijed	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	44.40	172.05	16
203B Salto i pol natrag	5	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	41.40	213.45	16
303C Uzvratni salto i pol	5	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.5	24.15	237.60	16
405C Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5			13.0	35.10	272.70	16
Total DD: 17.1			Average award: 5.34					Best award: 6.30					
17 Ivan Nikolić (2002) -- Serbia													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	17
403B Povratni salto i pol	7.5	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	36.75	66.35	16
201B Skok natrag na glavu	5	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	90.35	17
301B Uzvratni skok	7.5	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	124.55	17
612B Iz stoja salto naprijed	7.5	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	151.55	17
105B 2½ salta naprijed	7.5	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	33.60	185.15	17
405C Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	31.05	216.20	17
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	5	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	251.90	17
Total DD: 16.2			Average award: 5.25					Best award: 6.20					

Referee:

Ildiko Kelemen -- Hungary

Armstand Judge

Hedvig Ekblom -- Sweden

Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,5,6)

1. Anna Wierniuk -- Poland
2. Iuliia Likhachova -- Ukraine
3. Thomas Bimis -- Greece
4. Daniel Azorin -- France
5. Nataša Kolić -- Croatia

Judging Panel B (Rounds 3,4,7,8)

1. Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
2. Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania
3. Alexander Tcivinskii -- Russia
4. Hayley Sage -- Great Britain
5. Frank Taubert -- Germany

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Sunday, July 3, 2016

Boys A Platform, Final

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Great Britain													
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0			24.0	72.00	237.60	4
6142D Iz stoja 2 salta s 1 vijkom	10	3.1	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.5	7.5			23.0	71.30	308.90	3
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	46.40	355.30	3
207C 3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	67.65	422.95	2
5154B 2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	10	3.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	69.30	492.25	1
Total DD: 15.9			Average award: 6.84					Best award: 8.00					
2 Maksim Lebedev (1999) -- Russia													
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			17.5	52.50	216.80	6
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.0	57.60	274.40	8
626C Iz stoja 3 salta natrag	10	3.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	64.35	338.75	6
207C 3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0			23.0	75.90	414.65	3
307C Uzvratna 3½ salta	10	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	71.40	486.05	2
Total DD: 16.2			Average award: 6.58					Best award: 7.60					
3 Noah Williams (2000) -- Great Britain													
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5			24.0	76.80	259.15	2
626C Iz stoja 3 salta natrag	10	3.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.0	62.70	321.85	2
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	60.00	381.85	2
207C 3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.0			7.0	23.10	404.95	4
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	72.00	476.95	3
Total DD: 16.0			Average award: 6.18					Best award: 8.00					
4 Boris Efremov (1998) -- Russia													
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0			27.0	86.40	272.45	1
109C 4½ salta naprijed	10	3.7	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	79.55	352.00	1
207C 3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	44.55	396.55	1
307C Uzvratna 3½ salta	10	3.4	2.5	2.5	2.5	4.0	3.0			8.0	27.20	423.75	1
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	52.80	476.55	4
Total DD: 16.8			Average award: 5.78					Best award: 8.80					
5 Martin Christensen (1998) -- Denmark													
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	66.00	205.80	12
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0			23.5	75.20	281.00	6
207C 3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	62.70	343.70	5
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	56.55	400.25	6
5154B 2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	10	3.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	70.95	471.20	5
Total DD: 15.7			Average award: 7.08					Best award: 7.90					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Nikolaos Molvalis (2000) -- Greece													
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	10	2.9	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	4.5		17.5	50.75	216.30	7
205B	2½ salta natrag	10	2.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0		21.0	60.90	277.20	7
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.5	61.50	338.70	7
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	63.00	401.70	5
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		17.0	54.40	456.10	6
Total DD: 14.8		Average award: 6.54					Best award: 7.50						
7 Vladimir Barbu (1998) -- Italy													
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	51.00	206.45	11
626C	Iz stoja 3 salta natrag	10	3.3	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5		17.5	57.75	264.20	9
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		22.5	72.00	336.20	8
207C	3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0		12.5	41.25	377.45	8
5237D	Salto i pol natrag s 3½ vijka	10	3.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.0	69.30	446.75	7
Total DD: 16.1		Average award: 6.04					Best award: 7.50						
8 Carlos Camacho (2000) -- Spain													
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		24.0	72.00	239.95	3
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	46.40	286.35	5
205C	2½ salta natrag	5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5		10.0	30.00	316.35	10
6241B	Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s ½ vijka	10	2.7	6.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	47.25	363.60	10
5253B	2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0		22.0	70.40	434.00	8
Total DD: 15.1		Average award: 5.84					Best award: 7.90						
9 Azat Harutyunyan (1998) -- Armenia													
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0		17.5	56.00	215.60	10
207C	3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	39.60	255.20	12
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	54.00	309.20	11
6243D	Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	59.20	368.40	9
5253B	2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0		19.0	60.80	429.20	9
Total DD: 15.9		Average award: 5.60					Best award: 6.20						
10 Filip Kotowski (2000) -- Poland													
205C	2½ salta natrag	7.5	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.0	53.20	215.65	9
614B	Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed	10	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	42.00	257.65	11
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	58.80	316.45	9
107C	3½ salta naprijed	10	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		15.0	40.50	356.95	11
5253B	2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.5	65.60	422.55	10
Total DD: 13.9		Average award: 6.22					Best award: 7.10						
11 Dimitar Isaev (1998) -- Bulgaria													
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	5	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	58.90	216.05	8
626C	Iz stoja 3 salta natrag	10	3.3	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.5	70.95	287.00	4
205B	2½ salta natrag	10	2.9	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		23.0	66.70	353.70	4
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	3.5	4.5	2.5	3.5	3.0		10.0	28.00	381.70	7
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	36.00	417.70	11
Total DD: 15.1		Average award: 5.72					Best award: 7.70						

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Vladimir Harutyunyan (1998) -- Armenia													
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	64.00	229.40	5
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5		11.0	33.00	262.40	10
207C	3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0		7.0	23.10	285.50	12
5253B	2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	60.80	346.30	12
6243D	Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		15.5	49.60	395.90	12
Total DD: 15.9		Average award: 4.84					Best award: 6.60						

Referee:

Arne Telefsen -- Norway

Armstand Judge

Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania

Judges:

1. Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania
 2. Nataša Kolić -- Croatia
 3. Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
 4. Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia
 5. Marja Matturi-Slotte -- Finland
- Reserve. Frank Taubert -- Germany

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Sunday, July 3, 2016

Boys A Platform, Preliminary

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Vladimir Harutyunyan (1998) -- Armenia													
403B	Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	44.00	44.00	1
612B	Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		22.0	41.80	85.80	5
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	10	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	37.80	123.60	5
301B	Uzvratni skok	10	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		22.0	41.80	165.40	6
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5		23.5	75.20	240.60	4
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.5		22.5	67.50	308.10	3
207C	3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		21.5	70.95	379.05	2
5253B	2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.0	70.40	449.45	1
6243D	Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.0	64.00	513.45	1
		Total DD:	23.5	Average award: 7.28				Best award: 7.90					
2 Noah Williams (2000) -- Great Britain													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		24.0	38.40	38.40	5
403B	Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	9.0	9.0		26.5	53.00	91.40	1
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	10	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	47.25	138.65	2
301B	Uzvratni skok	10	1.9	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		23.0	43.70	182.35	2
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		23.0	73.60	255.95	2
626C	Iz stoja 3 salta natrag	10	3.3	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5		23.0	75.90	331.85	2
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	67.50	399.35	1
207C	3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.5	47.85	447.20	2
5253B	2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		20.5	65.60	512.80	2
		Total DD:	23.6	Average award: 7.40				Best award: 8.70					
3 Maksim Lebedev (1999) -- Russia													
403B	Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		21.5	43.00	43.00	2
301B	Uzvratni skok	10	1.9	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		23.5	44.65	87.65	3
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		21.0	33.60	121.25	8
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	10	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		20.5	43.05	164.30	7
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	58.50	222.80	6
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		19.5	62.40	285.20	6
626C	Iz stoja 3 salta natrag	10	3.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	64.35	349.55	6
207C	3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		23.5	77.55	427.10	4
307C	Uzvratna 3½ salta	10	3.4	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.0	57.80	484.90	3
		Total DD:	23.8	Average award: 6.82				Best award: 7.80					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Great Britain													
612B	Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.5	37.05	37.05	9
403B	Povratni salto i pol	7.5	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		24.0	50.40	87.45	4
201C	Skok natrag na glavu	7.5	1.7	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	38.25	125.70	4
301B	Uzvratni skok	7.5	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.0	39.90	165.60	4
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		25.5	76.50	242.10	3
6142D	Iz stoja 2 salta s 1 vijkom	10	3.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	52.70	294.80	4
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5		25.0	80.00	374.80	3
207C	3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	59.40	434.20	3
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	10	3.3	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	49.50	483.70	4
Total DD: 23.5		Average award: 6.96					Best award: 8.40						
5 Boris Efremov (1998) -- Russia													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5		25.5	40.80	40.80	3
403B	Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		25.0	50.00	90.80	2
5331D	Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka	10	2.1	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0		25.0	52.50	143.30	1
612B	Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	42.75	186.05	1
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.0		24.5	78.40	264.45	1
109C	4½ salta naprijed	10	3.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	70.30	334.75	1
207C	3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		12.0	39.60	374.35	4
307C	Uzvratna 3½ salta	10	3.4	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		11.0	37.40	411.75	5
5253B	2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	67.20	478.95	5
Total DD: 24.4		Average award: 6.89					Best award: 8.60						
6 Vladimir Barbu (1998) -- Italy													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		24.0	38.40	38.40	5
403B	Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	39.00	77.40	11
301B	Uzvratni skok	7.5	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		19.5	37.05	114.45	13
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	41.00	155.45	14
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		23.5	70.50	225.95	5
626C	Iz stoja 3 salta natrag	10	3.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	61.05	287.00	5
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	67.20	354.20	5
207C	3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	42.90	397.10	6
5237D	Salto i pol natrag s 3½ vijka	10	3.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	62.70	459.80	6
Total DD: 23.6		Average award: 6.59					Best award: 8.10						
7 Nikolaos Molvalis (2000) -- Greece													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	36.00	36.00	11
403B	Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	45.00	81.00	8
612B	Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	38.00	119.00	10
301B	Uzvratni skok	10	1.9	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		24.5	46.55	165.55	5
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	10	2.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		13.5	39.15	204.70	13
205B	2½ salta natrag	10	2.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		23.5	68.15	272.85	8
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	67.50	340.35	7
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	4.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	4.5		14.0	39.20	379.55	7
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		24.0	76.80	456.35	7
Total DD: 22.2		Average award: 6.93					Best award: 8.10						

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Filip Kotowski (2000) -- Poland													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0			24.0	38.40	38.40	5
301B Uzvratni skok	7.5	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	37.05	75.45	14
403B Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			22.5	45.00	120.45	9
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	10	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	42.00	162.45	8
205C 2½ salta natrag	7.5	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	54.60	217.05	9
614B Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed	10	2.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	7.5			18.5	44.40	261.45	10
405B Povratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	54.60	316.05	8
107C 3½ salta naprijed	10	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	36.45	352.50	11
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	67.20	419.70	8
Total DD: 21.5			Average award: 6.62					Best award: 8.00					
9 Azat Harutyunyan (1998) -- Armenia													
403B Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	40.00	40.00	4
201B Skok natrag na glavu	10	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	36.00	76.00	13
301B Uzvratni skok	10	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	38.95	114.95	12
612B Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	44.65	159.60	12
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	51.20	210.80	11
207C 3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.5			6.0	19.80	230.60	18
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	60.00	290.60	15
6243D Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	67.20	357.80	8
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	57.60	415.40	9
Total DD: 23.5			Average award: 6.09					Best award: 7.60					
10 Dimitar Isaev (1998) -- Bulgaria													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	7.5	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	34.40	34.40	12
612B Iz stoja salto naprijed	7.5	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	37.80	72.20	16
301B Uzvratni skok	7.5	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	40.85	113.05	14
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	7.5	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	44.10	157.15	13
405C Povratna 2½ salta	5	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			20.0	62.00	219.15	7
205B 2½ salta natrag	10	2.9	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5			10.0	29.00	248.15	12
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	54.60	302.75	10
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	10	2.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	52.20	354.95	9
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	58.50	413.45	10
Total DD: 22.1			Average award: 6.39					Best award: 7.20					
11 Carlos Camacho (2000) -- Spain													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	14
403B Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5			24.5	49.00	82.60	7
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	10	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			23.0	48.30	130.90	3
301B Uzvratni skok	10	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	167.95	3
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	51.00	218.95	8
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	51.20	270.15	9
205C 2½ salta natrag	5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.5	31.50	301.65	12
6241B Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s ½ vijka	10	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.5	39.15	340.80	14
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	67.20	408.00	11
Total DD: 22.7			Average award: 6.20					Best award: 8.20					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Martin Christensen (1998) -- Denmark													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			23.0	36.80	36.80	10
403B Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	41.00	77.80	10
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	10	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	35.00	112.80	15
612B Iz stoja salto naprijed	7.5	1.8	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	27.00	139.80	17
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	4.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	55.50	195.30	15
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			15.5	49.60	244.90	13
207C 3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	59.40	304.30	9
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.9	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	44.95	349.25	12
5154B 2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	10	3.3	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	52.80	402.05	12
Total DD: 23.1			Average award: 5.87					Best award: 7.60					

13 Androgeos Sapsakis Bakopoulos (2000) -- Greece													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	26.40	26.40	18
403B Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	41.00	67.40	17
612B Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	33.25	100.65	17
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	10	2.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	44.00	144.65	16
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	57.00	201.65	14
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.5	49.60	251.25	11
207C 3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	46.20	297.45	13
307C Uzvratna 3½ salta	10	3.4	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	56.10	353.55	10
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	46.40	399.95	13
Total DD: 23.6			Average award: 5.76					Best award: 7.40					

14 Artsiom Barouski (1999) -- Belarus													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	32.00	32.00	16
403B Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	45.00	77.00	12
612B Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	44.65	121.65	7
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	39.00	160.65	10
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			15.0	48.00	208.65	12
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	67.20	275.85	7
207C 3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.5			8.0	26.40	302.25	11
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.9	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	46.40	348.65	13
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	46.50	395.15	14
Total DD: 23.1			Average award: 6.01					Best award: 7.80					

15 Alin-loan Rontu (2000) -- Romania													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	34.40	34.40	12
403B Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	40.00	74.40	15
612B Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	35.15	109.55	16
301B Uzvratni skok	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	36.10	145.65	15
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	31.50	177.15	18
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	59.20	236.35	16
205C 2½ salta natrag	5	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	34.50	270.85	18
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			17.0	54.40	325.25	16
6243D Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	67.20	392.45	15
Total DD: 23.0			Average award: 5.83					Best award: 7.20					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
16 Kivanc Gur (2000) -- Turkey													
103C Salto i pol naprijed	7.5	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	30.00	17
612B Iz stoja salto naprijed	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	65.10	18
301B Uzvratni skok	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	32.30	97.40	18
5233D Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom	7.5	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	42.00	139.40	18
105B 2½ salta naprijed	5	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	42.90	182.30	17
405C Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	49.95	232.25	17
205C 2½ salta natrag	5	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			19.5	58.50	290.75	14
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			14.5	42.05	332.80	15
5235D Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka	7.5	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	49.00	381.80	16
Total DD: 21.6			Average award: 5.97					Best award: 6.70					
17 Antonio Volpe (2000) -- Italy													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			24.0	38.40	38.40	5
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	7.5	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.5	45.00	83.40	6
301B Uzvratni skok	10	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	38.95	122.35	6
403B Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	39.00	161.35	9
614B Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed	10	2.4	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	50.40	211.75	10
205C 2½ salta natrag	5	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	31.50	243.25	14
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	37.80	281.05	16
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			9.5	30.40	311.45	18
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	61.50	372.95	17
Total DD: 21.9			Average award: 5.98					Best award: 7.90					
18 Aleksander Gniadek (1999) -- Poland													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	14
403B Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	45.00	78.60	9
612B Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	38.00	116.60	11
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	10	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	43.05	159.65	11
107C 3½ salta naprijed	10	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	33.75	193.40	16
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	49.60	243.00	15
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.0	28.00	271.00	17
207C 3½ salta natrag	10	3.3	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	51.15	322.15	17
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	10	2.9	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0			9.5	27.55	349.70	18
Total DD: 22.5			Average award: 5.43					Best award: 7.50					

Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,5,6,7)

1. Nataša Kolić -- Croatia
2. Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania
3. Alexander Tcivinskii -- Russia
4. Hedvig Ekblom -- Sweden
5. Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia

Judging Panel B (Rounds 3,4,8,9)

1. Marja Matturi-Slotte -- Finland
 2. Thomas Bimis -- Greece
 3. Hayley Sage -- Great Britain
 4. Iuliia Likhachova -- Ukraine
 5. Anna Wierniuk -- Poland
- Reserve. Sara Anna Massenz -- Italy

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Sunday, July 3, 2016

Girls A 3m, Final

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kaja Skrzek (1998) -- Poland													
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	51.30	251.15	4
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	53.20	304.35	3
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			22.5	63.00	367.35	2
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	63.00	430.35	1
Total DD: 11.3		Average award: 6.82					Best award: 7.50						
2 Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Switzerland													
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	60.75	253.55	2
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	307.55	2
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			21.5	64.50	372.05	1
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	57.40	429.45	2
Total DD: 11.5		Average award: 6.85					Best award: 7.40						
3 Christina Wassen (1999) -- Germany													
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	58.50	258.55	1
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0			21.5	60.20	318.75	1
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	44.80	363.55	3
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	58.05	421.60	3
Total DD: 11.3		Average award: 6.58					Best award: 7.20						
4 Saskia Oettinghaus (1998) -- Germany													
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	58.05	248.00	5
107C 3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			19.5	54.60	302.60	4
5335D Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka	3	2.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	60.90	363.50	4
305B Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	48.00	411.50	4
Total DD: 11.4		Average award: 6.45					Best award: 7.20						
5 Emma Gorebrant Gullstrand (2000) -- Sweden													
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	48.60	234.40	8
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	60.20	294.60	6
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	348.60	6
107C 3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	50.40	399.00	5
Total DD: 11.3		Average award: 6.28					Best award: 7.10						
6 Viktoriia Safonova (2000) -- Ukraine													
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			20.5	55.35	252.05	3
105B 2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	50.40	302.45	5
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	58.80	361.25	5
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5			10.5	29.40	390.65	6
Total DD: 10.7		Average award: 6.13					Best award: 7.10						

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Anne Vilde Tuxen (1998) -- Norway													
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	50.40	232.90	9
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.5		20.5	57.40	290.30	7
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		20.5	57.40	347.70	7
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	6.0		14.0	37.80	385.50	7
Total DD: 10.7		Average award: 6.35					Best award: 7.00						
8 Katherine Torrance (1998) -- Great Britain													
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		10.5	31.50	227.70	10
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	60.00	287.70	8
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	4.5		17.0	51.00	338.70	8
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		12.0	37.20	375.90	8
Total DD: 12.1		Average award: 4.95					Best award: 6.70						
9 Millie Haffety (1999) -- Great Britain													
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	51.80	239.75	7
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0		15.0	45.00	284.75	9
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	48.00	332.75	9
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	40.50	373.25	9
Total DD: 11.5		Average award: 5.43					Best award: 6.20						
10 Paula Gilabert (1998) -- Spain													
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	50.40	242.15	6
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0		9.0	25.20	267.35	10
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	51.30	318.65	10
5233D	Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		19.0	45.60	364.25	10
Total DD: 10.3		Average award: 5.60					Best award: 7.00						
11 Katsiaryna Velihurskaya (1999) -- Belarus													
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		14.5	34.80	216.55	12
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		15.0	42.00	258.55	11
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	47.25	305.80	11
5134D	Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	3	2.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	42.50	348.30	11
Total DD: 10.4		Average award: 5.33					Best award: 5.70						
12 Frida Kallgren (1998) -- Sweden													
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	45.90	225.70	11
107C	3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		10.5	29.40	255.10	12
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0		6.5	19.50	274.60	12
5335D	Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka	3	2.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	50.75	325.35	12
Total DD: 11.4		Average award: 4.30					Best award: 5.70						

Referee:

Ildiko Kelemen -- Hungary

Judges:

1. Alexander Tcivinskii -- Russia
 2. Sara Anna Massenz -- Italy
 3. Thomas Bimis -- Greece
 4. Daniel Azorin -- France
 5. Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania
- Reserve. Paul Pachernegg -- Austria

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Sunday, July 3, 2016

Girls A 3m, Preliminary

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Switzerland													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	32.80	32.80	10
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	5.5		22.0	46.20	79.00	3
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		20.0	36.00	115.00	3
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	38.95	153.95	4
5331D	Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	38.85	192.80	5
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		21.0	56.70	249.50	1
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.0		20.5	61.50	311.00	1
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		20.0	60.00	371.00	1
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0		22.5	63.00	434.00	1
		Total DD: 21.0		Average award: 6.82				Best award: 7.50					
2 Katherine Torrance (1998) -- Great Britain													
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		21.5	38.70	38.70	4
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		22.0	41.80	80.50	1
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	29.60	110.10	7
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.5	43.05	153.15	6
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	43.05	196.20	4
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	48.60	244.80	4
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		17.5	52.50	297.30	2
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	55.50	352.80	3
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		17.0	51.00	403.80	2
		Total DD: 21.2		Average award: 6.39				Best award: 7.20					
3 Paula Gilabert (1998) -- Spain													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	31.20	31.20	16
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	37.80	69.00	13
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		21.5	40.85	109.85	9
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	40.95	150.80	8
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	40.95	191.75	6
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	50.40	242.15	6
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.5	46.20	288.35	6
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		20.0	54.00	342.35	4
5233D	Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		20.0	48.00	390.35	3
		Total DD: 19.8		Average award: 6.58				Best award: 7.20					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Emma Gorebrant Gullstrand (2000) -- Sweden													
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	40.95	2
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5		19.5	35.10	76.05	6
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	37.05	113.10	5
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	39.90	153.00	7
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	32.80	185.80	9
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	55.35	241.15	7
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		15.5	43.40	284.55	8
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		17.5	52.50	337.05	5
107C	3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.0	53.20	390.25	4
Total DD: 20.8		Average award: 6.31					Best award: 6.80						

5 Christina Wassen (1999) -- Germany													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.5	32.80	32.80	10
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		19.0	34.20	67.00	17
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		22.5	42.75	109.75	10
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	47.25	157.00	2
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		20.5	43.05	200.05	1
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	46.50	246.55	2
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	44.80	291.35	4
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		13.5	37.80	329.15	7
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		22.0	59.40	388.55	5
Total DD: 20.8		Average award: 6.32					Best award: 7.40						

6 Millie Haffety (1999) -- Great Britain													
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	40.95	40.95	2
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		21.0	37.80	78.75	4
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.5	31.20	109.95	8
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.5	37.05	147.00	11
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		19.5	40.95	187.95	8
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.5	40.60	228.55	12
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		20.0	60.00	288.55	5
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	40.50	329.05	8
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	56.70	385.75	6
Total DD: 21.0		Average award: 6.20					Best award: 7.00						

7 Viktoriia Safonova (2000) -- Ukraine													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		20.5	32.80	32.80	10
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	47.25	80.05	2
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		22.0	39.60	119.65	1
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	37.05	156.70	3
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	40.00	196.70	3
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		17.0	45.90	242.60	5
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	50.40	293.00	3
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.5	60.20	353.20	2
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.0		8.5	23.80	377.00	7
Total DD: 20.1		Average award: 6.31					Best award: 7.30						

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen	
8 Saskia Oettinghaus (1998) -- Germany														
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		20.0	36.00	36.00	8	
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	36.10	72.10	11	
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	44.10	116.20	2	
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.5	40.95	157.15	1	
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.5	32.80	189.95	7	
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	49.95	239.90	8	
107C	3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	1.5	2.5	2.5	1.5	1.5		5.5	15.40	255.30	18	
5335D	Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka	3	2.9	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		20.5	59.45	314.75	12	
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		22.0	61.60	376.35	8	
Total DD: 20.7		Average award: 6.18					Best award: 7.30							

9 Anne Vilde Tuxen (1998) -- Norway														
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.5	38.70	38.70	4	
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		17.5	28.00	66.70	18	
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.5	38.95	105.65	15	
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	38.85	144.50	12	
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	3	2.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	38.00	182.50	12	
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		18.0	43.20	225.70	14	
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	54.60	280.30	10	
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	54.60	334.90	6	
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		14.5	39.15	374.05	9	
Total DD: 20.1		Average award: 6.19					Best award: 7.20							

10 Kaja Skrzek (1998) -- Poland														
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		20.5	32.80	32.80	10	
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	44.10	76.90	5	
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	37.80	114.70	4	
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		20.5	38.95	153.65	5	
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		22.0	46.20	199.85	2	
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	45.90	245.75	3	
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.5	40.60	286.35	7	
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	2.5		9.0	25.20	311.55	13	
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	61.50	373.05	10	
Total DD: 20.8		Average award: 6.14					Best award: 7.30							

11 Katsiaryna Velihurskaya (1999) -- Belarus														
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	30.40	30.40	20	
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.5	38.70	69.10	12	
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		19.5	37.05	106.15	14	
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	40.95	147.10	10	
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	34.65	181.75	14	
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.5	46.80	228.55	12	
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	42.00	270.55	13	
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	48.60	319.15	10	
5134D	Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	3	2.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	52.50	371.65	11	
Total DD: 19.9		Average award: 6.28					Best award: 7.20							

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Frida Kallgren (1998) -- Sweden													
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	37.80	37.80	6
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	29.45	67.25	16
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		19.5	40.95	108.20	12
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	29.60	137.80	15
5331D	Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.0	42.00	179.80	15
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	52.65	232.45	10
107C	3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.0	39.20	271.65	12
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5		13.0	39.00	310.65	14
5335D	Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka	3	2.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		18.5	53.65	364.30	12
Total DD: 20.9		Average award: 5.94					Best award: 7.10						
13 Dominika Bak (1999) -- Poland													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	31.20	31.20	16
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	42.00	73.20	9
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	33.30	106.50	13
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		17.0	32.30	138.80	14
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.0	44.10	182.90	11
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0		20.0	48.00	230.90	11
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0		19.0	51.30	282.20	9
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		15.0	42.00	324.20	9
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.0		14.0	39.20	363.40	13
Total DD: 20.2		Average award: 6.12					Best award: 7.10						
14 Karina Shkliar (1999) -- Russia													
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.5	45.15	45.15	1
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	73.95	8
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	35.10	109.05	11
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		14.0	26.60	135.65	18
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	38.85	174.50	17
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.5		11.0	33.00	207.50	23
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.0	62.00	269.50	14
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		10.5	31.50	301.00	16
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.5	55.50	356.50	14
Total DD: 21.6		Average award: 5.63					Best award: 7.20						
15 Indre Marija Girdeuskaite (1998) -- Lithuania													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		19.0	30.40	30.40	20
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		18.0	37.80	68.20	14
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	32.40	100.60	18
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	34.20	134.80	19
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	37.80	172.60	19
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	42.00	214.60	21
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	52.65	267.25	15
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	49.00	316.25	11
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	36.00	352.25	15
Total DD: 20.4		Average award: 5.88					Best award: 6.60						

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
16 Madeline Coquoz (1999) -- Switzerland													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		20.0	32.00	32.00	15
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	36.00	68.00	15
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	22.80	90.80	25
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.0	35.70	126.50	24
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	37.00	163.50	23
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	51.30	214.80	20
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	3.0	4.0	2.5	2.5	3.5		9.0	27.00	241.80	23
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	56.00	297.80	17
107C	3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	50.40	348.20	16
Total DD: 20.7		Average award: 5.67					Best award: 6.70						

17 Hannah Rott (1999) -- Austria													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		17.0	27.20	27.20	25
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	32.40	59.60	26
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		15.0	28.50	88.10	26
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		19.0	39.90	128.00	22
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	40.95	168.95	22
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	42.00	210.95	22
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0		16.0	43.20	254.15	21
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		15.5	43.40	297.55	18
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	50.40	347.95	17
Total DD: 20.2		Average award: 5.73					Best award: 6.50						

18 Laura Anna Granelli (1999) -- Italy													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.5	32.80	32.80	10
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5		18.5	33.30	66.10	20
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		13.5	25.65	91.75	24
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	3	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.5	35.00	126.75	23
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		21.0	44.10	170.85	20
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	47.25	218.10	17
107C	3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		14.5	40.60	258.70	17
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.5		9.0	25.20	283.90	20
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	42.00	325.90	18
Total DD: 20.5		Average award: 5.47					Best award: 6.90						

19 Sviatlana Khakhrakova (2000) -- Belarus													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	28.80	28.80	23
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	35.10	63.90	22
301B	Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.5	33.25	97.15	19
403B	Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		19.0	39.90	137.05	17
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		18.0	36.00	173.05	18
105B	2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	44.40	217.45	18
205C	2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		17.5	49.00	266.45	16
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.5		8.0	22.40	288.85	19
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		12.5	33.75	322.60	19
Total DD: 20.1		Average award: 5.50					Best award: 6.60						

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
20 Caroline Lecoeur (1999) -- France													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	20
201B Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			19.0	34.20	64.60	21
301B Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	101.65	17
403B Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	137.35	16
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	39.90	177.25	16
105B 2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	7.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	43.20	220.45	15
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	33.75	254.20	20
303C Uzvratni salto i pol	3	2.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	28.00	282.20	22
5134D Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	3	2.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	40.00	322.20	20
Total DD: 19.1			Average award: 5.74					Best award: 6.50					

21 Tamar Sitchinava (1998) -- Georgia													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	25
201B Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	62.30	23
301B Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	30.40	92.70	21
403B Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	37.80	130.50	21
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	25.20	155.70	26
105B 2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	188.10	26
5134D Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	3	2.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0			12.5	31.25	219.35	25
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	51.80	271.15	23
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	42.00	313.15	21
Total DD: 20.0			Average award: 5.22					Best award: 6.30					

22 Vlada Tatsenko (1999) -- Ukraine													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	34.40	34.40	9
403B Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	75.35	7
201B Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	35.10	110.45	6
301B Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	38.95	149.40	9
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	33.60	183.00	10
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5			20.0	54.00	237.00	9
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	35.00	272.00	11
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			12.0	33.60	305.60	15
5235D Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka	3	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	305.60	22 1
Total DD: 20.6			Average award: 5.21					Best award: 7.10					

23 Lorena Tomiek (1998) -- Croatia													
403B Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	36.75	36.75	7
103B Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			18.5	29.60	66.35	19
201B Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	26.10	92.45	23
301B Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	27.55	120.00	26
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	36.75	156.75	25
105B 2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	40.80	197.55	25
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	56.70	254.25	19
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0			10.0	28.00	282.25	21
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0			6.5	18.20	300.45	23
Total DD: 20.2			Average award: 5.04					Best award: 7.00					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
24 Elizaveta Kukushkina (1998) -- Russia													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	16
403B Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	72.15	10
201B Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	104.55	16
301B Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	39.90	144.45	13
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	182.25	13
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	37.80	220.05	16
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	3.0	4.0	2.5	2.5	3.5			9.0	25.20	245.25	22
305B Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5			7.5	22.50	267.75	24
5335D Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka	3	2.9	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	30.45	298.20	24
Total DD: 20.9			Average award: 5.12					Best award: 7.00					
25 Camilla Trameatozzi (2000) -- Italy													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	31.20	31.20	16
201B Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0			17.0	30.60	61.80	24
301B Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	35.15	96.95	20
403B Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	34.65	131.60	20
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	39.00	170.60	21
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	44.55	215.15	19
107C 3½ salta naprijed	3	2.8	2.0	2.0	2.5	1.0	2.0			6.0	16.80	231.95	24
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	34.50	266.45	25
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.0	28.00	294.45	25
Total DD: 20.7			Average award: 4.96					Best award: 6.50					
26 Jelena Baković (1998) -- Serbia													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	25.60	27
403B Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	60.25	25
201B Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	92.65	22
301B Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	124.00	25
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	35.00	159.00	24
105B 2½ salta naprijed	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	40.80	199.80	24
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0			6.0	16.20	216.00	26
203B Salto i pol natrag	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			12.0	26.40	242.40	26
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	3	2.3	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0			9.0	20.70	263.10	26
Total DD: 19.0			Average award: 4.82					Best award: 6.10					
27 Petra Sandor (2000) -- Hungary													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	28.00	24
201B Skok natrag na glavu	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	23.40	51.40	27
301B Uzvratni skok	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	26.60	78.00	27
403B Povratni salto i pol	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	115.80	27
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	29.00	144.80	27
105C 2½ salta naprijed	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	26.40	171.20	27
5233D Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	200.00	27
303C Uzvratni salto i pol	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	233.00	27
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	1.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5			4.5	12.60	245.60	27
Total DD: 18.8			Average award: 4.51					Best award: 6.00					

Referee:

Ildiko Kelemen -- Hungary

Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,3,6,7)

1. Andrei Mamontov -- Belarus
 2. Beaterice Gautschi-Burki -- Switzerland
 3. Ingrid Fontalis -- Spain
 4. Sara Anna Massenz -- Italy
 5. Hana Novotna -- Czech Republic
- Reserve. Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia

Judging Panel B (Rounds 4,5,8,9)

1. Inger Grodem Haraldsen -- Norway
 2. Daniel Azorin -- France
 3. Anna Wierniuk -- Poland
 4. Frank Taubert -- Germany
 5. Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
- Reserve. Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Friday, July 1, 2016

Girls A 1m, Final

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kaja Skrzek (1998) -- Poland													
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	46.00	226.35	3
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			23.5	56.40	282.75	2
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	55.90	338.65	2
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	52.80	391.45	1
Total DD: 9.7			Average award: 7.25					Best award: 7.70					
2 Ekatarina Nekrasova (1999) -- Russia													
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.0	55.20	245.15	1
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.5	55.90	301.05	1
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	39.10	340.15	1
5134D Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	50.70	390.85	2
Total DD: 9.9			Average award: 6.78					Best award: 7.70					
3 Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Switzerland													
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	54.00	221.85	8
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	54.60	276.45	3
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			22.5	54.00	330.45	3
5333D Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	55.90	386.35	3
Total DD: 10.0			Average award: 7.30					Best award: 7.50					
4 Jana Lisa Rother (1998) -- Germany													
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	50.40	221.45	9
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	53.30	274.75	4
5333D Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	44.20	318.95	5
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	364.55	4
Total DD: 10.0			Average award: 6.48					Best award: 7.00					
5 Millie Fowler (1998) -- Great Britain													
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	50.40	225.80	5
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	48.30	274.10	5
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	45.60	319.70	4
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.5	42.90	362.60	5
Total DD: 9.7			Average award: 6.48					Best award: 7.10					
6 Lene Krüger (1999) -- Germany													
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	35.10	215.90	10
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	262.70	8
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	50.60	313.30	6
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	360.10	6
Total DD: 9.7			Average award: 6.15					Best award: 7.20					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Frida Kallgren (1998) -- Sweden													
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	50.40	232.85	2
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	1	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5		11.5	34.50	267.35	6
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	41.60	308.95	7
5134D	Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		19.5	50.70	359.65	7
Total DD: 10.6			Average award: 5.63					Best award: 6.90					
8 Emma Gorebrant Gullstrand (2000) -- Sweden													
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		22.0	52.80	222.60	6
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		17.0	39.10	261.70	9
5134D	Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5		17.5	45.50	307.20	9
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	50.70	357.90	8
Total DD: 9.9			Average award: 6.28					Best award: 7.20					
9 Millie Haffety (1999) -- Great Britain													
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		21.0	48.30	226.15	4
303B	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	28.80	254.95	10
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	48.10	303.05	10
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		21.0	50.40	353.45	9
Total DD: 9.7			Average award: 6.07					Best award: 7.10					
10 Madeline Coquoz (1999) -- Switzerland													
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		21.0	50.40	221.90	7
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	42.55	264.45	7
303B	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	44.40	308.85	8
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	41.60	350.45	10
Total DD: 9.7			Average award: 6.17					Best award: 7.00					
11 Roosa Kanerva (1999) -- Finland													
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.5	33.35	205.30	11
303B	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5		13.5	32.40	237.70	11
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		22.0	52.80	290.50	11
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.5	53.30	343.80	11
Total DD: 9.7			Average award: 5.83					Best award: 7.30					
12 Kira Shchennikova (1998) -- Russia													
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	188.40	12 1
5134D	Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	188.40	12 1
303B	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	49.20	237.60	12
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		22.5	54.00	291.60	12
Total DD: 10.0			Average award: 3.55					Best award: 7.40					

Referee:

Arne Telefsen -- Norway

Judges:

1. Daniel Azorin -- France
 2. Zsolt Jafcsak -- Hungary
 3. Iuliia Likhachova -- Ukraine
 4. Sara Anna Massenz -- Italy
 5. Inger Grodem Haraldsen -- Norway
- Reserve. Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Friday, July 1, 2016

Girls A 1m, Preliminary

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kaja Skrzek (1998) -- Poland													
401B Povratni skok	1	1.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	31.50	17
103B Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	38.25	69.75	6
201B Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	32.00	101.75	8
301B Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.0			21.0	35.70	137.45	6
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	42.90	180.35	5
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	42.55	222.90	7
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	48.00	270.90	5
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	54.60	325.50	1
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	51.60	377.10	1
Total DD: 18.4			Average award: 6.86					Best award: 7.40					
2 Kira Shchennikova (1998) -- Russia													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	37.40	37.40	2
201B Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	34.40	71.80	2
301B Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	107.50	2
401A Povratni skok	1	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	36.90	144.40	2
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	44.00	188.40	2
5134D Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	50.70	239.10	1
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	37.70	276.80	2
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	45.60	322.40	2
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	52.80	375.20	2
Total DD: 19.0			Average award: 6.68					Best award: 7.30					
3 Millie Fowler (1998) -- Great Britain													
401A Povratni skok	1	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	34.20	10
201B Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	30.40	64.60	16
301B Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	4.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	93.50	17
103B Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0			21.0	35.70	129.20	13
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	46.20	175.40	8
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	50.40	225.80	5
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	41.40	267.20	7
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	50.40	317.60	4
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	49.40	367.00	3
Total DD: 18.7			Average award: 6.53					Best award: 7.10					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Lene Krüger (1999) -- Germany													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	35.70	35.70	6
201A Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	34.85	70.55	4
301A Uzvratni skok	1	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	36.90	107.45	3
401B Povratni skok	1	1.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	33.75	141.20	3
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	180.80	4
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	46.80	227.60	4
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	43.20	270.80	6
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	44.85	315.65	5
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	50.40	366.05	4
Total DD: 18.6		Average award: 6.66					Best award: 7.50						

5 Jana Lisa Rother (1998) -- Germany													
401A Povratni skok	1	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	34.20	10
103B Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	34.00	68.20	9
201B Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	99.40	9
301B Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	33.15	132.55	9
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	38.50	171.05	11
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			20.5	49.20	220.25	9
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	52.00	272.25	4
5333D Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	46.80	319.05	3
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	46.80	365.85	5
Total DD: 19.0		Average award: 6.40					Best award: 6.70						

6 Emma Gorebrant Gullstrand (2000) -- Sweden													
401A Povratni skok	1	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	31.50	31.50	17
201B Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	33.60	65.10	15
301B Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	94.85	13
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	41.80	136.65	7
103B Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	33.15	169.80	12
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	49.20	219.00	12
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	43.70	262.70	9
5134D Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	48.10	310.80	7
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	49.40	360.20	6
Total DD: 18.9		Average award: 6.33					Best award: 6.90						

7 Millie Haffety (1999) -- Great Britain													
401A Povratni skok	1	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5			19.5	35.10	35.10	8
201B Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	34.40	69.50	7
301B Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5			19.0	32.30	101.80	7
103B Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	134.95	8
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	42.90	177.85	6
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	44.85	222.70	8
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	54.00	276.70	3
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	36.40	313.10	6
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	359.90	7
Total DD: 18.7		Average award: 6.50					Best award: 7.50						

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Ekatarina Nekrasova (1999) -- Russia													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0		22.5	38.25	38.25	1
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	33.60	71.85	1
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		22.0	37.40	109.25	1
401A	Povratni skok	1	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	37.80	147.05	1
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	42.90	189.95	1
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	46.80	236.75	2
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	46.80	283.55	1
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		11.5	26.45	310.00	9
5134D	Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.5	48.10	358.10	8
Total DD: 18.9			Average award: 6.42					Best award: 7.50					

9 Frida Kallgren (1998) -- Sweden													
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	31.50	31.50	17
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		22.0	37.40	68.90	8
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5		22.0	35.20	104.10	5
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.5	36.55	140.65	4
5331D	Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		19.0	41.80	182.45	3
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.5	51.60	234.05	3
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	1	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0		9.5	28.50	262.55	10
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0		18.5	48.10	310.65	8
5134D	Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	45.50	356.15	9
Total DD: 19.3			Average award: 6.36					Best award: 7.30					

10 Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Switzerland													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.5	36.55	36.55	3
401A	Povratni skok	1	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		17.5	31.50	68.05	10
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		14.0	22.40	90.45	20
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		19.0	32.30	122.75	20
5331D	Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.5	45.10	167.85	16
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.5	51.60	219.45	11
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5		18.0	46.80	266.25	8
303B	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	42.00	308.25	11
5333D	Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		17.0	44.20	352.45	10
Total DD: 19.0			Average award: 6.12					Best award: 7.20					

11 Roosa Kanerva (1999) -- Finland													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		21.5	36.55	36.55	3
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	33.75	70.30	5
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		22.0	35.20	105.50	4
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	25.50	131.00	10
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	1	2.1	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		19.5	40.95	171.95	9
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	41.40	213.35	16
303B	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	43.20	256.55	14
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		22.0	52.80	309.35	10
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		14.5	37.70	347.05	11
Total DD: 18.3			Average award: 6.36					Best award: 7.40					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Madeline Coquoz (1999) -- Switzerland													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	13
201B Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	64.35	17
301B Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	97.50	10
401A Povratni skok	1	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	33.30	130.80	12
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	40.70	171.50	10
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	48.00	219.50	10
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	27.60	247.10	18
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	46.80	293.90	14
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.0	52.00	345.90	12
Total DD: 18.7			Average award: 6.18					Best award: 6.70					

13 Katsiaryna Velihurskaya (1999) -- Belarus													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	13
201B Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	32.00	65.15	14
301B Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	4.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	94.05	15
401A Povratni skok	1	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	129.15	14
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	168.75	15
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	46.80	215.55	14
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	42.90	258.45	11
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	42.55	301.00	12
5134D Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			14.5	37.70	338.70	13
Total DD: 18.9			Average award: 6.03					Best award: 6.70					

14 Dominika Bak (1999) -- Poland													
401B Povratni skok	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	33.75	33.75	12
103B Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	62.65	19
201B Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	30.40	93.05	18
301B Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	126.20	15
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	42.90	169.10	14
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	49.20	218.30	13
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.0	36.40	254.70	16
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	39.10	293.80	15
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	337.00	14
Total DD: 18.4			Average award: 6.16					Best award: 7.40					

15 Viktoriia Safonova (2000) -- Ukraine													
401B Povratni skok	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	21
103B Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			20.0	34.00	63.25	18
201B Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	32.00	95.25	12
301B Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	130.95	11
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	38.85	169.80	12
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	215.40	15
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	42.90	258.30	12
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	37.95	296.25	13
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	335.85	15
Total DD: 18.3			Average award: 6.17					Best award: 6.90					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
16 Laura Anna Granelli (1999) -- Italy													
401A	Povratni skok	1	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.0	7.5		20.0	36.00	36.00	5
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	35.70	71.70	3
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	31.20	102.90	6
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	35.70	138.60	5
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	1	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.5	38.85	177.45	7
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	48.10	225.55	6
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		14.0	32.20	257.75	13
303B	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0		10.0	24.00	281.75	18
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	50.40	332.15	16
		Total DD: 18.6		Average award: 6.06				Best award: 7.10					

17 Lorena Tomiek (1998) -- Croatia													
401A	Povratni skok	1	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		19.5	35.10	35.10	8
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		19.0	32.30	67.40	11
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		17.5	28.00	95.40	11
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	28.90	124.30	17
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	39.60	163.90	19
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	48.10	212.00	17
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		18.0	43.20	255.20	15
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	31.05	286.25	16
303B	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.0	33.60	319.85	17
		Total DD: 18.7		Average award: 5.76				Best award: 6.50					

18 Paula Gilabert (1998) -- Spain													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.5	31.45	31.45	20
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		21.5	34.40	65.85	13
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	28.05	93.90	16
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.5	30.75	124.65	16
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	42.90	167.55	17
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	37.70	205.25	18
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	46.00	251.25	17
303B	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.0	33.60	284.85	17
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.0	31.20	316.05	18
		Total DD: 18.4		Average award: 5.83				Best award: 7.10					

19 Hannah Rott (1999) -- Austria													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	28.90	28.90	22
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.5	29.60	58.50	21
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	28.05	86.55	21
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	30.00	116.55	21
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	36.30	152.85	20
403C	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	38.50	191.35	21
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	39.60	230.95	20
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.0	32.20	263.15	21
303C	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	44.10	307.25	19
		Total DD: 17.7		Average award: 5.86				Best award: 6.90					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
20 Indre Marija Girdauskaite (1998) -- Lithuania													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		13.5	22.95	22.95	25
401A	Povratni skok	1	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.5	29.70	52.65	23
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		16.0	25.60	78.25	23
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	108.85	22
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		17.0	37.40	146.25	22
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	40.30	186.55	22
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.0	38.40	224.95	21
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	41.40	266.35	20
5134D	Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.5	35.10	301.45	20
Total DD: 18.9			Average award: 5.32					Best award: 6.00					

21 Caroline Lecoeur (1999) -- France

103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	33.15	33.15	13
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	32.80	65.95	12
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.0	28.90	94.85	13
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	29.25	124.10	19
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	40.70	164.80	18
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		14.5	37.70	202.50	19
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	38.40	240.90	19
303B	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5		12.5	30.00	270.90	19
5134D	Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0		10.5	27.30	298.20	21
Total DD: 18.7			Average award: 5.48					Best award: 6.90					

22 Camilla Trameatozzi (2000) -- Italy

103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	35.70	35.70	6
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	3.0	3.0	4.5	2.5	1.5		8.5	18.70	54.40	22
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	83.20	22
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	1.5	0.5	1.0	1.0	1.0		3.0	5.10	88.30	25
401A	Povratni skok	1	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		18.0	32.40	120.70	25
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	35.65	156.35	24
303B	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	40.80	197.15	24
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	44.20	241.35	23
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		16.0	38.40	279.75	22
Total DD: 18.7			Average award: 5.03					Best award: 7.10					

23 Jelena Baković (1998) -- Serbia

103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	32.30	32.30	16
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	29.25	61.55	20
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		19.0	30.40	91.95	19
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		19.0	32.30	124.25	18
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.5	28.35	152.60	21
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		17.0	40.80	193.40	20
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5		11.0	26.40	219.80	22
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		12.0	27.60	247.40	22
303B	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		12.5	30.00	277.40	23
Total DD: 18.1			Average award: 5.27					Best award: 6.60					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
24 Hana Kovačević (2000) -- Croatia													
101B	Skok naprijed na glavu	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	25.35	25.35	24
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	25.35	25 2
403C	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	36.30	61.65	25
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	31.20	92.85	24
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.5	29.70	122.55	24
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		18.0	43.20	165.75	23
303B	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.5	34.80	200.55	23
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	34.50	235.05	24
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	1	2.1	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	4.0		11.5	24.15	259.20	24
		Total DD: 18.2		Average award: 4.73				Best award: 6.50					

25 Daniela Aleksandraviciute (1999) -- Lithuania

401A	Povratni skok	1	1.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.5	26.10	26.10	23
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	19.20	45.30	24
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	22.95	68.25	24
5211A	Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka	1	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	27.90	96.15	23
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	28.05	124.20	23
104B	2 salta naprijed	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5		13.5	31.05	155.25	25
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	28.80	184.05	25
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		14.0	32.20	216.25	25
303C	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		14.5	30.45	246.70	25
		Total DD: 17.7		Average award: 4.67				Best award: 5.60					

Referee:

Arne Telefsen -- Norway

Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,3,6,7)

1. Marja Matturi- Slotte -- Finland
 2. Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia
 3. Zsolt Jafcsak -- Hungary
 4. Hana Novotna -- Czech Republic
 5. Hedvig Ekblom -- Sweden
- Reserve. Andrei Beketov -- Russia

Judging Panel B (Rounds 4,5,8,9)

1. Beaterice Gautschi-Burki -- Switzerland
 2. Hayley Sage -- Great Britain
 3. Daniel Azorin -- France
 4. Anna Wierniuk -- Poland
 5. Iuliia Likhachova -- Ukraine
- Reserve. Inger Grodem Haraldsen -- Norway

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Girls A/B Syncro

Thursday, June 30, 2016



Detailed Result

6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	
1 Madeline Coquoz (1999) -- Switzerland																	
Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Switzerland																	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	38.5	46.20	46.20	3
201B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	35.0	42.00	88.20	5
405C	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	35.5	57.51	145.71	3
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	3.0	4.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	28.5	51.30	197.01	2
107C	3	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	32.5	54.60	251.61	1
Average award: 6.74									Best award: 7.61								
2 Millie Fowler (1998) -- Great Britain																	
Millie Haffety (1999) -- Great Britain																	
201B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.5			8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	38.5	46.20	46.20	3
103B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	37.5	45.00	91.20	3
5152B	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	32.5	58.50	149.70	1
205C	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	35.5	59.64	209.34	1
405C	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	3.5	3.5			5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	25.5	41.31	250.65	2
Average award: 6.74									Best award: 7.67								
3 Anne Vilde Tuxen (1998) -- Norway																	
Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Norway																	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	36.0	43.20	43.20	6
101B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	36.5	43.80	87.00	6
205C	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	33.0	55.44	142.44	5
305C	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	4.5	4.5			5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.5	47.88	190.32	5
405C	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	36.5	59.13	249.45	3
Average award: 6.74									Best award: 7.33								
4 Ekatarina Nekrasova (1999) -- Russia																	
Kira Shchennikova (1998) -- Russia																	
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	39.0	46.80	46.80	1
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	39.0	46.80	93.60	1
5152B	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	27.5	49.50	143.10	4
205B	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	3.5			6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	26.5	47.70	190.80	4
405B	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	29.5	53.10	243.90	4
Average award: 6.39									Best award: 7.78								

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	
5 Sofia Lyskun (2002) -- Ukraine																	
Vlada Tatsenko (1999) -- Ukraine																	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	39.0	46.80	46.80	1
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	38.5	46.20	93.00	2
405C	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.0	55.08	148.08	2
205C	3	2.8	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.0	47.04	195.12	3
305C	3	2.8	4.0	4.5	5.5	6.5			5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	26.5	44.52	239.64	5
Average award: 6.63									Best award: 7.83								
6 Katsiaryna Velihurskaya (1999) -- Belarus																	
Yuliya Bandzik (2001) -- Belarus																	
403B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	35.0	42.00	42.00	8
301B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	34.0	40.80	82.80	9
405C	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	32.0	51.84	134.64	8
205C	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	29.5	49.56	184.20	7
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	35.0	50.40	234.60	6
Average award: 6.59									Best award: 7.00								
7 Anna Shyrykhay (2000) -- Germany																	
Saskia Oettinghaus (1998) -- Germany																	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	35.5	42.60	42.60	7
103B	3	2.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	40.0	48.00	90.60	4
205C	3	2.8	3.0	4.0	5.5	5.5			6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	26.5	44.52	135.12	7
305C	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.5			6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	30.0	50.40	185.52	6
405C	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.0			5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	24.0	38.88	224.40	7
Average award: 6.19									Best award: 7.89								
8 Emma Gorebrant Gullstrand (2000) -- Sweden																	
Linnea Sorensen (1999) -- Sweden																	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	35.0	42.00	42.00	8
5132D	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.0	40.80	82.80	9
205C	3	2.8	1.5	2.0	5.5	7.0			5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	21.5	36.12	118.92	11
405C	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	30.0	48.60	167.52	11
107C	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	32.0	53.76	221.28	8
Average award: 6.10									Best award: 7.06								
9 Chiara Pellacani (2002) -- Italy																	
Giulia Vittorioso (2001) -- Italy																	
101B	3	2.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	37.5	45.00	45.00	5
301B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	35.0	42.00	87.00	6
5233D	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	33.5	48.24	135.24	6
205C	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.0	6.0			5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	25.0	42.00	177.24	8
405C	3	2.7	4.5	3.0	5.5	5.5			5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	25.5	41.31	218.55	9
Average award: 6.27									Best award: 7.56								

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
10 Dominika Bak (1999) -- Poland																
Kaja Skrzek (1998) -- Poland																
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	34.0	40.80	40.80 10
5132D	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	4.5	6.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	32.0	38.40	79.20 11
405C	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.5	52.65	131.85 10
205C	3	2.8	6.5	5.5	4.5	4.0			5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	25.5	42.84	174.69 9
305C	3	2.8	6.0	5.0	1.5	1.5			3.0	3.5	2.5	1.5	4.0	15.5	26.04	200.73 10
Average award: 5.57									Best award: 6.78							
11 Nea Immonen (2001) -- Finland																
Roosa Kanerva (1999) -- Finland																
101B	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	33.5	40.20	40.20 11
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	37.0	44.40	84.60 8
405C	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	30.5	49.41	134.01 9
205C	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	24.0	40.32	174.33 10
305C	3	2.8	1.0	0.5	2.5	1.5			2.5	2.5	3.5	2.0	3.5	11.0	18.48	192.81 11
Average award: 5.42									Best award: 7.39							

Referee:

Grete Kupler -- Austria

Assistant Referee:

Arne Telefsen -- Norway

Execution Judges:

1. Ingrid Fontalis -- Spain
2. Daniel Azorin -- France
3. Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania
4. Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia

Reserve. Thomas Bimis -- Greece

Synchro Judges:

1. Hana Novotna -- Czech Republic
2. Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
3. Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania
4. Nataša Kolić -- Croatia
5. Zsolt Jafcsak -- Hungary

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Thursday, June 30, 2016

Girls B 1m, Final

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lena Hentschel (2001) -- Germany													
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	55.90	231.95	1
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	50.40	282.35	1
5333D Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	50.70	333.05	1
Total DD: 7.6			Average award: 6.97					Best award: 7.30					
2 Vitaliia Koroleva (2001) -- Russia													
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	48.00	228.10	2
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	52.00	280.10	2
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	45.60	325.70	2
Total DD: 7.4			Average award: 6.60					Best award: 6.70					
3 Chiara Pellacani (2002) -- Italy													
5333D Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	48.10	218.15	5
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	55.90	274.05	3
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	50.40	324.45	3
Total DD: 7.6			Average award: 6.80					Best award: 7.20					
4 Annika Miethig (2001) -- Germany													
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	33.80	206.45	11
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	49.20	255.65	6
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.5	51.60	307.25	4
Total DD: 7.4			Average award: 6.10					Best award: 7.10					
5 Maria Papworth (2001) -- Great Britain													
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	54.00	219.05	4
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	40.30	259.35	5
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	45.60	304.95	5
Total DD: 7.4			Average award: 6.30					Best award: 7.40					
6 Aleksandra Bibikina (2002) -- Russia													
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	48.00	219.10	3
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	46.80	265.90	4
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	31.05	296.95	6
Total DD: 7.3			Average award: 5.77					Best award: 6.70					
7 Giulia Vittorioso (2001) -- Italy													
303C Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	209.60	9
105C 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	43.20	252.80	7
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	294.80	7
Total DD: 6.9			Average award: 5.90					Best award: 6.10					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Sofiia Lyskun (2002) -- Ukraine													
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.0		20.5	49.20	212.55	7
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		15.5	37.20	249.75	9
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	42.55	292.30	8
Total DD: 7.1			Average award: 6.10					Best award: 6.80					
9 Kelyane Bizot (2001) -- France													
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.5	46.80	209.60	9
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		17.0	40.80	250.40	8
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		16.0	36.80	287.20	9
Total DD: 7.1			Average award: 5.73					Best award: 6.40					
10 Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Norway													
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		20.0	48.00	212.15	8
303B	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	33.60	245.75	10
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		16.5	39.60	285.35	10
Total DD: 7.2			Average award: 5.53					Best award: 6.60					
11 Emma Johansson (2002) -- Sweden													
403C	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	46.20	214.45	6
5134D	Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	4.5	4.5	3.0	3.5	4.0		12.0	31.20	245.65	11
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		16.0	38.40	284.05	11
Total DD: 7.2			Average award: 5.33					Best award: 6.90					
12 Violeta Sverchkova (2002) -- Ukraine													
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	31.20	183.45	12
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	27.60	211.05	12
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		20.0	48.00	259.05	12
Total DD: 7.3			Average award: 4.93					Best award: 6.70					

Referee:

Arne Telefsen -- Norway

Judges:

1. Hana Novotna -- Czech Republic
 2. Andrei Mamontov -- Belarus
 3. Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
 4. Zsolt Jafcsak -- Hungary
 5. Marja Matturi-Slotte -- Finland
- Reserve. Hedvig Ekblom -- Sweden

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Thursday, June 30, 2016

Girls B 1m, Preliminary

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Chiara Pellacani (2002) -- Italy													
101B Skok naprijed na glavu	1	1.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0			20.5	26.65	26.65	20
201B Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	32.00	58.65	15
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	34.80	93.45	12 2
401B Povratni skok	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	31.50	124.95	13
5331D Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka	1	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	45.10	170.05	6
5333D Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	48.10	218.15	4
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	49.40	267.55	2
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	45.60	313.15	1
Total DD: 16.6			Average award: 6.35					Best award: 6.90					
2 Vitaliia Koroleva (2001) -- Russia													
101B Skok naprijed na glavu	1	1.3	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	29.90	29.90	12
401B Povratni skok	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0			21.5	32.25	62.15	12
301B Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	37.40	99.55	5
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	31.05	130.60	7
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	49.50	180.10	1
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	46.80	226.90	1
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	40.30	267.20	3
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	312.80	2
Total DD: 16.4			Average award: 6.49					Best award: 7.70					
3 Annika Miethig (2001) -- Germany													
101B Skok naprijed na glavu	1	1.3	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.5			22.5	29.25	29.25	14
301B Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			18.0	30.60	59.85	13
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	6.0			17.0	39.10	98.95	6
401B Povratni skok	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			22.0	33.00	131.95	5
5331D Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka	1	2.2	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	40.70	172.65	3
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.0	49.40	222.05	3
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	268.85	1
403B Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	38.40	307.25	3
Total DD: 16.4			Average award: 6.31					Best award: 7.40					
4 Lena Hentschel (2001) -- Germany													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	13
201A Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.5	34.85	64.60	4
301B Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	100.30	4
401A Povratni skok	1	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	36.90	137.20	1
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	38.85	176.05	2
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.5	50.70	226.75	2
303B Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.5	25.20	251.95	7
5333D Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	53.30	305.25	4
Total DD: 16.6			Average award: 6.24					Best award: 7.20					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen	
5 Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Norway														
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		21.5	34.40	34.40	3	
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		17.5	29.75	64.15	7	
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.5		22.0	37.40	101.55	2	
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		19.0	28.50	130.05	8	
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		15.5	34.10	164.15	10	
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		18.5	44.40	208.55	7	
303B	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.5	46.80	255.35	6	
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	46.80	302.15	5	
Total DD: 15.9		Average award: 6.35					Best award: 7.30							
6 Maria Papworth (2001) -- Great Britain														
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0		23.0	34.50	34.50	2	
101B	Skok naprijed na glavu	1	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	25.35	59.85	13	
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		19.0	32.30	92.15	14	
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	40.70	132.85	3	
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.0	32.20	165.05	9	
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5		22.0	52.80	217.85	5	
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	42.90	260.75	4	
303B	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		17.0	40.80	301.55	6	
Total DD: 16.4		Average award: 6.19					Best award: 7.60							
7 Giulia Vittorioso (2001) -- Italy														
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	30.60	8	
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5		20.0	32.00	62.60	10	
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	38.25	100.85	3	
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		20.0	30.00	130.85	6	
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	1	2.1	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5		19.0	39.90	170.75	5	
303C	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	36.75	207.50	9	
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	43.20	250.70	8	
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	44.40	295.10	7	
Total DD: 15.5		Average award: 6.38					Best award: 7.40							
8 Aleksandra Bibikina (2002) -- Russia														
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		20.0	30.00	30.00	11	
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		22.0	37.40	67.40	2	
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		19.5	31.20	98.60	7	
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	34.00	132.60	4	
5331D	Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		17.5	38.50	171.10	4	
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	43.20	214.30	6	
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		17.5	45.50	259.80	5	
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	31.05	290.85	8	
Total DD: 16.0		Average award: 6.14					Best award: 7.20							
9 Emma Johansson (2002) -- Sweden														
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		19.0	32.30	32.30	4	
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	32.00	64.30	5	
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	94.90	9	
401A	Povratni skok	1	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	32.40	127.30	10	
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	1	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.5	40.95	168.25	7	
403C	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	38.50	206.75	10	
5134D	Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		15.0	39.00	245.75	9	
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.5	44.40	290.15	9	
Total DD: 16.1		Average award: 6.02					Best award: 6.70							

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Sofiia Lyskun (2002) -- Ukraine													
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.5	29.25	29.25	14
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	33.15	62.40	11
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		18.0	28.80	91.20	16
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	31.45	122.65	15
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	40.70	163.35	11
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		18.5	44.40	207.75	8
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.0	36.00	243.75	10
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	46.00	289.75	10
		Total DD: 15.8		Average award: 6.20				Best award: 6.70					

11 Kelyane Bizot (2001) -- France													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		19.0	32.30	32.30	4
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		19.0	30.40	62.70	9
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		19.0	32.30	95.00	8
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		20.0	30.00	125.00	12
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	37.80	162.80	12
203C	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	32.00	194.80	14
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	44.40	239.20	11
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		18.0	43.20	282.40	11
		Total DD: 15.4		Average award: 6.11				Best award: 6.60					

12 Violeta Sverchkova (2002) -- Ukraine													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	35.70	35.70	1
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	30.40	66.10	3
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		16.0	27.20	93.30	13
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.5	29.25	122.55	16
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	152.25	16
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5		14.5	37.70	189.95	16
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	41.40	231.35	15
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	46.80	278.15	12
		Total DD: 16.0		Average award: 5.85				Best award: 6.90					

13 Emily Bearpark (2001) -- Great Britain													
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	3.5	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.0		11.5	17.25	17.25	21
201A	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	29.75	47.00	21
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	35.70	82.70	18
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		20.0	34.00	116.70	17
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	33.00	149.70	17
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		16.5	39.60	189.30	17
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	37.95	227.25	16
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.0	48.00	275.25	13
		Total DD: 15.9		Average award: 5.73				Best award: 7.00					

14 Aleksandra Blazowska (2002) -- Poland													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	30.60	8
403C	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.2	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	40.70	71.30	1
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	30.40	101.70	1
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		19.0	32.30	134.00	2
5211A	Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka	1	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		18.0	32.40	166.40	8
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		15.0	34.50	200.90	13
303C	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		18.0	37.80	238.70	12
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		14.0	33.60	272.30	14
		Total DD: 15.8		Average award: 5.79				Best award: 6.30					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen	
15 Saija Paavola (2001) -- Finland														
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	31.50	31.50	6	
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	32.80	64.30	5	
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.5	29.75	94.05	11	
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.5	31.45	125.50	11	
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		16.0	33.60	159.10	13	
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	45.60	204.70	11	
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5		13.0	29.90	234.60	14	
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0		15.5	37.20	271.80	15	
Total DD: 15.7		Average award: 5.86					Best award: 7.10							

16 Nea Immonen (2001) -- Finland														
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	27.00	27.00	18	
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	3.0	5.0		14.5	24.65	51.65	19	
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.5	29.60	81.25	19	
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	29.75	111.00	19	
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	36.30	147.30	18	
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	46.80	194.10	15	
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	44.40	238.50	13	
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		12.0	27.60	266.10	16	
Total DD: 16.0		Average award: 5.54					Best award: 6.30							

17 Laura Venetia Valore (2001) -- Denmark														
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	30.60	8	
401A	Povratni skok	1	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	32.40	63.00	8	
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	31.20	94.20	10	
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	34.00	128.20	9	
5211A	Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka	1	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	29.70	157.90	15	
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	46.80	204.70	11	
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0		9.0	20.70	225.40	17	
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	28.80	254.20	17	
Total DD: 15.7		Average award: 5.49					Best award: 6.70							

18 Selina Staudenherz (2001) -- Austria														
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	28.50	28.50	16	
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		17.5	29.75	58.25	16	
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.5	33.15	91.40	15	
203C	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	33.00	124.40	14	
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		16.0	33.60	158.00	14	
303C	Uzvratni salto i pol	1	2.1	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0		9.0	18.90	176.90	18	
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		16.0	38.40	215.30	18	
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	35.20	250.50	18	
Total DD: 15.7		Average award: 5.40					Best award: 6.40							

19 Dzhordzhia Baleva (2001) -- Bulgaria														
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	27.75	27.75	17	
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	28.05	55.80	18	
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.5	24.80	80.60	20	
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	22.95	103.55	20	
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	34.10	137.65	19	
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		16.0	38.40	176.05	19	
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	27.60	203.65	19	
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.0		11.0	26.40	230.05	19	
Total DD: 15.8		Average award: 4.96					Best award: 6.10							

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
20 Csenge Tatarek (2001) -- Hungary													
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	31.50	31.50	6
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		16.5	26.40	57.90	17
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	25.50	83.40	17
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	28.90	112.30	18
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		11.5	25.30	137.60	20
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		13.0	31.20	168.80	20
203C	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	27.00	195.80	20
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	3.0	2.5	2.5	1.5	1.0		6.5	15.60	211.40	20
		Total DD: 15.5		Average award: 4.76				Best award: 6.90					
21 Zita Halmos (2001) -- Hungary													
401B	Povratni skok	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	27.00	27.00	18
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		13.0	20.80	47.80	20
301B	Uzvratni skok	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		12.5	21.25	69.05	21
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	25.50	94.55	21
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	124.25	21
403C	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	28.60	152.85	21
203C	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.0		5.0	10.00	162.85	21
105C	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.4	1.5	1.0	1.5	1.0	1.5		4.0	9.60	172.45	21
		Total DD: 15.3		Average award: 3.91				Best award: 6.10					

Referee:

Arne Telefsen -- Norway

Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,5,6)

1. Marja Matturi- Slotte -- Finland
2. Hayley Sage -- Great Britain
3. Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania
4. Inger Grodem Haraldsen -- Norway
5. Andrei Beketov -- Russia

Judging Panel B (Rounds 3,4,7,8)

1. Beaterice Gautschi-Burki -- Switzerland
2. Andrei Mamontov -- Belarus
3. Zsolt Jafcsak -- Hungary
4. Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
5. Sara Anna Massenz -- Italy

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Saturday, July 2, 2016

Girls B Platform, Final

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Victoria Vincent (2001) -- Great Britain													
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	60.80	207.80	3
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	58.50	266.30	3
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	72.00	338.30	1
		Total DD: 9.4	Average award: 6.73					Best award: 7.50					
2 Giulia Vittorioso (2001) -- Italy													
5233D Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom	5	2.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	52.50	223.95	1
205B 2½ salta natrag	10	2.9	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.5	65.25	289.20	1
405C Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	45.90	335.10	2
		Total DD: 8.1	Average award: 6.73					Best award: 7.50					
3 Sofiia Lyskun (2002) -- Ukraine													
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0			18.5	59.20	202.05	4
205B 2½ salta natrag	10	2.9	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	69.60	271.65	2
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	58.80	330.45	3
		Total DD: 8.9	Average award: 7.10					Best award: 8.10					
4 Iana Satina (2002) -- Russia													
405C Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	54.00	208.95	2
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			14.5	43.50	252.45	7
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0			17.0	54.40	306.85	4
		Total DD: 8.9	Average award: 5.73					Best award: 6.60					
5 Violeta Sverchkova (2002) -- Ukraine													
105B 2½ salta naprijed	5	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	46.80	201.40	5
405C Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	56.70	258.10	5
614B Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed	10	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	45.60	303.70	5
		Total DD: 7.7	Average award: 6.37					Best award: 6.90					
6 Chiara Pellacani (2002) -- Italy													
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	40.50	197.85	8
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	62.40	260.25	4
405C Povratna 2½ salta	5	3.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	37.20	297.45	6
		Total DD: 9.3	Average award: 5.07					Best award: 6.50					
7 Saija Paavola (2001) -- Finland													
5251B 2½ salta natrag s ½ vijka	10	2.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	50.70	192.70	9
614B Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed	10	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	50.40	243.10	8
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.0	45.00	288.10	7
		Total DD: 8.0	Average award: 6.20					Best award: 7.00					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Irina Astashkina (2002) -- Russia													
107C	3½ salta naprijed	10	2.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.5	39.15	201.15	6
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	10	2.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5		18.5	53.65	254.80	6
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5		11.5	32.20	287.00	8
		Total DD: 8.4		Average award: 4.97				Best award: 6.20					
9 Florence Smith (2001) -- Great Britain													
5251B	2½ salta natrag s ½ vijka	10	2.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		14.0	36.40	170.35	12
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5		14.5	43.50	213.85	12
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	60.80	274.65	9
		Total DD: 8.8		Average award: 5.27				Best award: 6.30					
10 Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Norway													
107C	3½ salta naprijed	10	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0		13.5	36.45	175.80	11
205B	2½ salta natrag	10	2.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0		15.0	43.50	219.30	11
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	50.40	269.70	10
		Total DD: 8.4		Average award: 5.20				Best award: 6.00					
11 Hanna Johnsson Stjernstrom (2001) -- Sweden													
105B	2½ salta naprijed	7.5	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.5	51.60	200.90	7
205C	2½ salta natrag	7.5	2.8	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.5		7.5	21.00	221.90	10
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	43.20	265.10	11
		Total DD: 7.9		Average award: 5.03				Best award: 7.20					
12 Sara J. Lameiro (2001) -- Spain													
105B	2½ salta naprijed	10	2.3	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	47.15	185.25	10
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	10	2.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		17.0	42.50	227.75	9
5235D	Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka	7.5	2.8	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		11.5	32.20	259.95	12
		Total DD: 7.6		Average award: 5.43				Best award: 6.70					

Referee:

Ildiko Kelemen -- Hungary

Armstand Judge

Marja Matturi- Slotte -- Finland

Judges:

1. Hana Novotna -- Czech Republic
 2. Daniel Azorin -- France
 3. Beaterice Gautschi-Burki -- Switzerland
 4. Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
 5. Anna Wierniuk -- Poland
- Reserve. Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Saturday, July 2, 2016

Girls B Platform, Preliminary

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Victoria Vincent (2001) -- Great Britain													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	7.5	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	32.80	7
201B Skok natrag na glavu	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	35.10	67.90	7
301B Uzvratni skok	7.5	1.9	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0			19.0	36.10	104.00	7
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	7.5	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	43.00	147.00	7
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	54.40	201.40	4
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	255.40	4
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.5	72.00	327.40	1
Total DD: 16.7			Average award: 6.56					Best award: 7.50					
2 Giulia Vittorioso (2001) -- Italy													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			23.5	37.60	37.60	2
403B Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			24.0	48.00	85.60	1
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	10	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	45.00	130.60	1
301B Uzvratni skok	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	40.85	171.45	1
5233D Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom	5	2.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	51.25	222.70	1
205B 2½ salta natrag	10	2.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	42.05	264.75	2
405C Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	54.00	318.75	2
Total DD: 15.6			Average award: 6.94					Best award: 7.90					
3 Chiara Pellacani (2002) -- Italy													
101B Skok naprijed na glavu	10	1.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.0	34.50	34.50	5
403B Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	44.00	78.50	3
612B Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.5	38.95	117.45	2
301B Uzvratni skok	10	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	39.90	157.35	3
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	48.00	205.35	3
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	60.80	266.15	1
405C Povratna 2½ salta	5	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5			13.5	41.85	308.00	3
Total DD: 16.6			Average award: 6.43					Best award: 7.60					
4 Iana Satina (2002) -- Russia													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	6
612B Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	70.65	5
301B Uzvratni skok	10	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	37.05	107.70	6
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	10	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	47.25	154.95	4
405C Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	40.50	195.45	5
107B 3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	51.00	246.45	5
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	48.00	294.45	4
Total DD: 16.4			Average award: 6.14					Best award: 7.40					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Irina Astashkina (2002) -- Russia													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		22.5	36.00	36.00	4
403B	Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	39.00	75.00	4
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	10	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		23.0	41.40	116.40	3
612B	Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		24.0	45.60	162.00	2
107C	3½ salta naprijed	10	2.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	47.25	209.25	2
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	10	2.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	7.5		16.0	46.40	255.65	3
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	37.80	293.45	5
Total DD: 15.7		Average award: 6.49					Best award: 8.00						
6 Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Norway													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	32.80	32.80	7
612B	Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	34.20	67.00	8
301B	Uzvratni skok	10	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		16.5	31.35	98.35	12
403B	Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.5	41.00	139.35	11
107C	3½ salta naprijed	10	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		16.5	44.55	183.90	9
205B	2½ salta natrag	10	2.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	49.30	233.20	8
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		21.0	58.80	292.00	6
Total DD: 15.8		Average award: 6.17					Best award: 7.00						
7 Sara J. Lameiro (2001) -- Spain													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	28.80	16
301B	Uzvratni skok	10	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		16.0	30.40	59.20	15
612B	Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		21.0	39.90	99.10	10
403B	Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.5	39.00	138.10	12
105B	2½ salta naprijed	10	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	41.40	179.50	12
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	10	2.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	45.00	224.50	13
5235D	Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka	7.5	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.0	56.00	280.50	7
Total DD: 15.0		Average award: 6.17					Best award: 6.80						
8 Sofii Lyskun (2002) -- Ukraine													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	29.60	29.60	14
403B	Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	36.00	65.60	12
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	10	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	34.20	99.80	9
5132D	Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	10	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		20.5	43.05	142.85	9
5253B	2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	3.5		11.5	36.80	179.65	11
205B	2½ salta natrag	10	2.9	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		15.5	44.95	224.60	12
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	54.60	279.20	8
Total DD: 16.4		Average award: 5.84					Best award: 6.80						
9 Florence Smith (2001) -- Great Britain													
101B	Skok naprijed na glavu	10	1.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	30.00	30.00	13
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		16.5	26.40	56.40	16
403B	Povratni salto i pol	7.5	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	36.75	93.15	15
614B	Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed	10	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.0	40.80	133.95	14
5251B	2½ salta natrag s ½ vijka	10	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		16.5	42.90	176.85	14
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		17.5	52.50	229.35	9
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		15.5	49.60	278.95	9
Total DD: 16.4		Average award: 5.74					Best award: 6.80						

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Saija Paavola (2001) -- Finland													
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		19.0	30.40	30.40	11
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	7.5	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	36.00	66.40	9
612B	Iz stoja salto naprijed	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		17.5	31.50	97.90	13
403B	Povratni salto i pol	7.5	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	44.10	142.00	10
5251B	2½ salta natrag s ½ vijka	10	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		19.0	49.40	191.40	6
614B	Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed	10	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.5	44.40	235.80	7
107B	3½ salta naprijed	10	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		13.5	40.50	276.30	10
Total DD: 15.5		Average award: 6.01					Best award: 7.00						
11 Violeta Sverchkova (2002) -- Ukraine													
612B	Iz stoja salto naprijed	7.5	1.8	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		23.0	41.40	41.40	1
201B	Skok natrag na glavu	7.5	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		21.5	38.70	80.10	2
301B	Uzvratni skok	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		16.0	30.40	110.50	4
403B	Povratni salto i pol	7.5	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		21.0	44.10	154.60	5
105B	2½ salta naprijed	5	2.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	35.10	189.70	7
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	48.60	238.30	6
614B	Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed	10	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	37.20	275.50	11
Total DD: 15.3		Average award: 6.07					Best award: 7.80						
12 Hanna Johnsson Stjernstrom (2001) -- Sweden													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	30.40	30.40	11
301B	Uzvratni skok	7.5	1.9	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.5	38.95	69.35	6
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	7.5	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.5	39.00	108.35	5
403B	Povratni salto i pol	7.5	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		19.5	40.95	149.30	6
105B	2½ salta naprijed	7.5	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	32.40	181.70	10
205C	2½ salta natrag	7.5	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		14.5	40.60	222.30	14
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		18.0	48.60	270.90	12
Total DD: 15.5		Average award: 5.90					Best award: 6.90						
13 Yuliya Bandzik (2001) -- Belarus													
103B	Salto i pol naprijed	7.5	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.5	32.80	32.80	7
403B	Povratni salto i pol	7.5	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	33.60	66.40	9
301B	Uzvratni skok	7.5	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	36.10	102.50	8
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	7.5	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		20.5	41.00	143.50	8
105B	2½ salta naprijed	7.5	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	45.60	189.10	8
205C	2½ salta natrag	7.5	2.8	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0		13.5	37.80	226.90	11
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		14.5	39.15	266.05	13
Total DD: 15.5		Average award: 5.84					Best award: 6.90						
14 Ronja Rundgren (2002) -- Finland													
5231D	Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	7.5	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		18.5	37.00	37.00	3
201C	Skok natrag na glavu	7.5	1.7	5.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		17.0	28.90	65.90	11
403B	Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.5	27.00	92.90	16
612B	Iz stoja salto naprijed	10	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		22.5	42.75	135.65	13
105B	2½ salta naprijed	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		18.0	43.20	178.85	13
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	48.60	227.45	10
5134D	Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	7.5	2.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.0		13.0	32.50	259.95	14
Total DD: 15.2		Average award: 5.74					Best award: 7.50						

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
15 Urszula Szenczyk (2001) -- Poland													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	10	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	14
403B Povratni salto i pol	10	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	32.00	61.60	14
301B Uzvratni skok	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	32.30	93.90	14
612B Iz stoja salto naprijed	7.5	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			15.5	27.90	121.80	16
205C 2½ salta natrag	7.5	2.8	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.0			7.0	19.60	141.40	17
405C Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.0	45.90	187.30	16
107C 3½ salta naprijed	10	2.7	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	28.35	215.65	15
Total DD: 15.5			Average award: 4.83					Best award: 6.10					
16 Elma Lund (2001) -- Norway													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	7.5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	26.40	26.40	17
403B Povratni salto i pol	7.5	2.1	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	23.10	49.50	17
612B Iz stoja salto naprijed	7.5	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	29.70	79.20	17
301B Uzvratni skok	7.5	1.9	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	21.85	101.05	17
105B 2½ salta naprijed	7.5	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	146.65	16
405C Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.0	43.20	189.85	15
5251B 2½ salta natrag s ½ vijka	7.5	2.7	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0			7.5	20.25	210.10	16
Total DD: 15.2			Average award: 4.67					Best award: 6.20					
17 Kseniya Ustsinovich (2001) -- Belarus													
103B Salto i pol naprijed	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	10
403B Povratni salto i pol	7.5	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	33.60	64.80	13
301B Uzvratni skok	7.5	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	34.20	99.00	11
612B Iz stoja salto naprijed	7.5	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	26.10	125.10	15
105B 2½ salta naprijed	7.5	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	32.40	157.50	15
205C 2½ salta natrag	7.5	2.8	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0			8.0	22.40	179.90	17
405C Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	28.35	208.25	17
Total DD: 15.3			Average award: 4.73					Best award: 6.50					

Referee:

Ildiko Kelemen -- Hungary

Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,5,6)

1. Hana Novotna -- Czech Republic
 2. Marja Matturi-Slotte -- Finland
 3. Alexander Tcivinskii -- Russia
 4. Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania
 5. Beaterice Gautschi-Burki -- Switzerland
- Reserve. Andrei Mamontov -- Belarus

Judging Panel B (Rounds 3,4,7)

1. Iuliia Likhachova -- Ukraine
 2. Daniel Azorin -- France
 3. Frank Taubert -- Germany
 4. Sara Anna Massenz -- Italy
 5. Anna Wierniuk -- Poland
- Reserve. Hedvig Ekblom -- Sweden